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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 13 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 161 4:30.99Schadler, Adrienne

OLY-MI 202 4:31.43McCaul, Elise J

CW-MI 153 4:36.44Leiger, Sarah M

CW-MI 174 4:37.49Harkin, Aoife A

USSC-MI 145 4:39.43Woo, Jiyun

CW-MI 166 4:42.01Walusek, Cecilia M

PCC-MI 167 4:42.53Yuk, Daniela

USSC-MI 178 4:42.79Chambers, Alyssa G

CW-MI 179 4:43.59Bewersdorf, Arden J

CW-MI 1510 4:44.23Beg, Tallulah B

CW-MI 1511 4:44.56Gregg, Addison J

CW-MI 1612 4:44.77Okopny, Alison A

PCC-MI 1613 4:44.85Kennedy, Mina S

PCC-MI 1514 4:45.42Pan, Amelia

SLA-MI 1715 4:50.49Klotz, Emma E

CW-MI 15*16 4:53.12Sakamoto, Juna M

NOVA-MI 13*16 4:53.12Massoglia, Riley J

GPG-MI 1418 4:55.77Stencel, Corinne R

USSC-MI 1619 4:56.81Threlkeld, Ella G

LL-MI 1320 4:57.44Glass, Tessa J

CW-MI 1421 4:57.74Tribble, Lucy E

USSC-MI 1522 4:58.67Moutard, Paige E

USSC-MI 1523 5:00.36Sam, Ella K

SST-MI 1324 5:01.69LaCrosse, Poppy V

SST-MI 1425 5:02.21Waits, Laine A

USSC-MI 1626 5:03.23Goymerac, Maeve K

CW-MI 1427 5:03.25Flynn, Lulu L

FFYS-MI 1328 5:08.93Rembiesa, Erin J

NOVA-MI 1429 5:09.21Walters-Ricketts, Elizabeth

PCC-MI 1430 5:09.30Robison, Ellie

FISH-MI 1431 5:10.42Margrif, Maya A

SLA-MI 1632 5:11.13Bray, Pepper E

SLA-MI 1633 5:12.90Thompson, Annabelle E

CW-MI 1734 5:13.85Heck, Kat M

USSC-MI 1435 5:14.21O'Rourke, Erin C

CW-MI 1436 5:17.80Liu, Janelle J

PCC-MI 1537 5:18.62Ossenmacher, Lola

PCC-MI 1438 5:19.64Huey, Audrey J

SST-MI 1339 5:20.23Mayhew, Sawyer E

FISH-MI 1340 5:20.87Sutton, Abigail N

SLA-MI 1541 5:22.10Hall, Brooklynn H

CW-MI 1342 5:24.72Strickler, Alivia B

CW-MI 1443 5:27.64Beattie, Sofia R

FISH-MI 1444 5:28.07Nunez, Adriana V

USSC-MI 1545 5:28.65Chambers, Addison F

PCC-MI 1346 5:28.73Hernandez Ho, Sam W

USSC-MI 1347 5:28.91Sam, Abby V

NOVA-MI 1348 5:30.32Guilloz, Piper A

MSC-MI 1749 5:31.32Wayne, Mary-Kate M

MSC-MI 1450 5:33.66Hovatter, Avery R

NOVA-MI 1651 5:42.34Park, Anna E

SST-MI 1752 5:43.00Ngo, Emily Y

FISH-MI 1353 5:45.35Sharland, Brie K

CW-MI 1354 5:54.39Ranzini, Liliana L

SST-MI 1555 5:56.75Conroy, Vivienne E

 
Event 2  Boys 13 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 181 4:12.68Cicco, William R

CW-MI 172 4:15.66Stenson, Brady B

CW-MI 163 4:19.15Hu, Ben J

SST-MI 164 4:19.32Kline, Cam C

SST-MI 185 4:27.04Haidl, Jack L

PCC-MI 176 4:28.02Chen, Anthony

USSC-MI 167 4:29.16Kristensen, Simon M

CW-MI 158 4:29.95Okopny, Justin C

CW-MI 169 4:30.08Setyabudi, Jayden

FFYS-MI 1610 4:32.04Sosnowski, Luke E

CW-MI 1711 4:33.43Spicer, Ace I

SST-MI 1712 4:35.48Mallon, Jack W

CW-MI 1813 4:36.58Lauritzen, Connor J

CW-MI 1514 4:37.23Lauritzen, Ty A

PCC-MI 1515 4:38.05Guthrie, Quinn

USSC-MI 1516 4:38.07Vicari, Joey M

CW-MI 1617 4:38.66Mayo, Ryan J

SST-MI 1618 4:39.01May, Braylen R

PCC-MI 1619 4:39.58Frisch, Adam

PCC-MI 1720 4:39.65Dombkowski, Peter

PCC-MI 1321 4:40.10Truman, Connor T

PCC-MI 1322 4:41.96Stubbs, Eli D

USSC-MI 1723 4:42.32Anderson, Jacob N

CW-MI 1424 4:43.03Martens, Gavin B

CW-MI 1425 4:43.14McCammon, Reed Z

USSC-MI 1426 4:43.52Kristensen, Owen T

PCC-MI 1527 4:43.57Woods, Jax T

CW-MI 1328 4:44.03Dunbar, Charlie J

CW-MI 1729 4:45.46Gladunin, Sasha

USSC-MI 1730 4:47.19Bowers, Carter P

PCC-MI 1631 4:49.69Stombaugh, Ethan

USSC-MI 1332 4:51.30Takahashi, Haruto H

FISH-MI 1433 4:51.91Chuang, Isaiah Q

CW-MI 1434 4:53.34Weinberg, Dan J

USSC-MI 1535 4:56.04Stanovoy, Matthew Z

SST-MI 1436 4:57.00Li, Longhao T

CW-MI 1337 4:57.07Weiss, Bo S

USSC-MI 1838 4:58.37McClear, James L

USSC-MI 1639 4:59.82Bican, Max A

LL-MI 1540 5:03.08McDonald, Aiden M

PCC-MI 1441 5:04.72Kennedy, Jake

USSC-MI 1342 5:06.04Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 1543 5:07.53Chalmers, Luke O

NOVA-MI 1544 5:21.76Guysinsky, Daniel A

CW-MI 1645 5:22.49Rogerson, Pete W

SST-MI 1746 5:23.67Ngo, Evan D

MSC-MI 1347 5:24.07Hagley, Ethan J

USSC-MI 1348 5:30.82Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 1349 5:53.79DeWilde, Collin C
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results
 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 121 4:49.59Herder, Ella A

USSC-MI 122 4:52.25Clyne, Kayla V

CW-MI 123 5:03.79Hovord, Meghan E

USSC-MI 124 5:04.57Tyankova, Gabi Z

CW-MI 115 5:12.60Heavner, Piper L

SLA-MI 126 5:12.96Bell, Laela Z

SLA-MI 127 5:24.13Boettger, Mackenzie M

SST-MI 128 5:27.42Kelley, Emma F

NOVA-MI 129 5:28.07Tischler, Karson M

FFYS-MI 1110 5:29.94Brown, Maia M

PCC-MI 1211 5:32.63Truman, Charlotte G

SLA-MI 1212 5:33.15Cebull, Maci L

PCC-MI 1213 5:33.92Morgan, Penny L

CW-MI 1114 5:38.00Milliman, Hailey V

SST-MI 1215 5:39.43Wickman, Sophia J

CW-MI 1116 5:46.52Zakrajsek, Hallie J

CW-MI 1217 5:56.12Steiger, Rory E

SST-MI 1118 6:13.09Heilbronn, Eleanor W

SST-MI 1219 6:20.18Doad, Ameera

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 121 5:07.41O'Beirne, Grant H

USSC-MI 122 5:09.17Chalmers, Logan A

CW-MI 123 5:11.40Tocco, Luke A

FISH-MI 114 5:15.05Senakiewich, Ethan D

CW-MI 125 5:30.01Doerschug, Matthew J

NOVA-MI 116 5:38.15Vasconcelos, Lucas C

SST-MI 127 5:50.51Miller, Josh H

SST-MI 128 5:54.45Ankeney, Noah M

LL-MI 129 5:56.76McDonald, Brennen D

SST-MI 1210 5:58.52Wang, Franklin S

SST-MI 1211 6:14.05Gatermann, Zavien B

SST-MI 1112 6:23.19Boley, Will M

SST-MI 1213 6:26.25Nance, Dayton C

FISH-MI 1214 7:05.14Rodriguez, Manny M

 
Event 5  Girls 13 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 191 5:01.02Ploeger, Marian

CW-MI 182 5:07.79Vanlinthout, OC N

SST-MI 163 5:21.89Feyen, Harper A

USSC-MI 144 5:25.55Woo, Jiyun

CW-MI 135 5:26.96Ng, Emma E

FISH-MI 136 5:28.45Ortiz, Melanie J

USSC-MI 177 5:30.38Chambers, Alyssa G

CW-MI 188 5:31.12Freese, Yunona K

SST-MI 149 5:40.26Landmark, Hannah K

USSC-MI 1610 5:40.93Threlkeld, Ella G

SST-MI 1411 5:40.94Miklosovic, Lily N

GPG-MI 1312 5:49.51Cooper, Anna L

SST-MI 1413 5:50.91Devaney, Hazel J

SST-MI 1714 5:51.55Kleinglass, Reagan T

CW-MI 1415 5:53.64Griffith, Erica L

SST-MI 1316 5:56.24Ethridge, Sadie J

MSC-MI 1517 6:05.68Gill, Evelyn L

MSC-MI 1418 6:15.98Presley, Afton E

USSC-MI 1319 6:43.53Ponton, Sarah C

FISH-MI 13--- DQSharland, Brie K

 
Event 6  Boys 13 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 191 4:26.02Wigginton, Lorne

CW-MI 202 4:35.68Herrmann, Rian

CW-MI 213 4:38.88Hume, Ryan W

CW-MI 164 4:50.92Zhang, Edward T

CW-MI 165 4:52.66Adanin, Issac E

CW-MI 176 4:57.06Gregg, Christopher A

CW-MI 177 4:57.45Campbell, Sam R

CW-MI 168 5:05.13Green, Jeremiah J

CW-MI 139 5:05.45Kelly, Finn C

USSC-MI 1710 5:09.68Pursley, Austin R

CW-MI 1411 5:10.64Zhu, Ryan

USSC-MI 1412 5:10.67McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 1713 5:28.32Bowers, Carter P

USSC-MI 1614 5:34.06Ponton, Eli A

SST-MI 1415 5:39.91Jansma, Cooper R

FISH-MI 1416 5:42.10Chuang, Isaiah Q

SST-MI 1417 5:52.34Eyler, Joshua E

 
Event 7  Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 191 2:25.41Ploeger, Marian

CW-MI 172 2:26.88Harkin, Aoife A

CW-MI 183 2:27.39Vanlinthout, OC N

CW-MI 154 2:28.64Leiger, Sarah M

CW-MI 165 2:30.18Schadler, Adrienne

OLY-MI 156 2:31.59MacKay, Aubrial N

OLY-MI 207 2:31.85McCaul, Elise J

PCC-MI 158 2:32.98Pan, Amelia

USSC-MI 179 2:33.18Chambers, Alyssa G

CW-MI 1610 2:33.24Walusek, Cecilia M

CW-MI 1311 2:33.59Ng, Emma E

PCC-MI 1612 2:34.58Kennedy, Mina S

PCC-MI 1613 2:34.62Yuk, Daniela

UN-02-MI 1614 2:35.14Eng, Mischa C

OLY-MI 1515 2:35.82Dunfield, Katie M

SST-MI 1616 2:36.36Feyen, Harper A

OLY-MI 1717 2:37.43Castro Vela, Julie

SLA-MI 1718 2:38.46Klotz, Emma E

CW-MI 1519 2:38.67Sakamoto, Juna M

OLY-MI 1820 2:39.39Dameworth, Elle A

SST-MI 1421 2:39.73Landmark, Hannah K

CW-MI 1722 2:40.30Goldstein, Maya E

USSC-MI 1523 2:40.38Gabriel, Natalie E

CW-MI 1624 2:40.46Okopny, Alison A

SST-MI 1425 2:40.86Miklosovic, Lily N

SST-MI 1426 2:41.25Waits, Laine A

SLA-MI 1627 2:41.48Thompson, Annabelle E

OLY-MI 1528 2:42.32Shaver, Mallory R
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 7  Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 1729 2:43.01Bewersdorf, Arden J

OLY-MI 1430 2:43.34Elmquist, Molly J

CW-MI 1431 2:43.51Silva Castro, Yahanna

GPG-MI 1332 2:44.44Cooper, Anna L

USSC-MI 1633 2:45.04Goymerac, Maeve K

OLY-MI 1534 2:46.02Wolf, Kinsey F

PCC-MI 1435 2:46.18Robison, Ellie

SST-MI 1736 2:46.53Kleinglass, Reagan T

OLY-MI 1437 2:46.95Golden, Giuliana M

OLY-MI 1538 2:47.15Patton, Charley Rose R

SST-MI 1339 2:47.18LaCrosse, Poppy V

USSC-MI 1540 2:47.21Sam, Ella K

CW-MI 1441 2:47.53Levin, Amelia Y

USSC-MI 1642 2:47.89Threlkeld, Ella G

OLY-MI 1343 2:48.11Luginski, Rachel C

CW-MI 1744 2:48.25Smith, Tayla A

USSC-MI 1345 2:48.39Vitale, Gia G

OLY-MI 1446 2:48.41Schell, Lily A

GPG-MI 1347 2:48.75Cavanagh, Ada C

SLA-MI 1648 2:50.02Priest, Noelle C

USSC-MI 1749 2:50.55Bowman, Maya L

GPG-MI 1550 2:51.73Macuga, Marielle M

SST-MI 1351 2:51.91Ethridge, Sadie J

SST-MI 1452 2:51.92Devaney, Hazel J

USSC-MI 1553 2:52.14Moutard, Paige E

PCC-MI 1354 2:53.32Garant, Charlotte G

CW-MI 1355 2:53.36Strickler, Alivia B

PCC-MI 1356 2:53.57Hernandez Ho, Sam W

PCC-MI 1557 2:54.31Ossenmacher, Lola

CW-MI 1458 2:54.34Lehman, Niki R

PCC-MI 1359 2:56.11Kurtoglu, Ayla

SLA-MI 1660 2:56.28Lewis, Nina M

CW-MI 1761 2:56.50Storey, Lily G

SST-MI 1462 2:57.06Mallon, Avery E

USSC-MI 1563 2:57.32Iovannitti, Sabrina C

PCC-MI 1364 2:57.42Adelman, Cece

SLA-MI 1665 2:57.61Bray, Pepper E

USSC-MI 1666 2:57.69Jutzy, Alyssa M

GPG-MI 1567 2:57.71Warnick, Natalie F

USSC-MI 1668 2:57.82Buford, Olivia R

GPG-MI 1569 2:57.84Stevenson, Avery L

PCC-MI 1570 2:58.31McDowell, Grace F

SST-MI 1371 2:58.78Thornby, Olivia K

USSC-MI 1472 2:59.06O'Rourke, Erin C

PCC-MI 1473 3:01.50O'Neal, Ellie R

SLA-MI 1574 3:01.62Hall, Brooklynn H

USSC-MI 1775 3:02.60Marcellin, Ellee A

SLA-MI 1476 3:04.90Dalton, Izzy R

SST-MI 1777 3:05.25Ngo, Emily Y

CW-MI 1378 3:05.35Zakrajsek, Isla C

CW-MI 1379 3:05.86Ranzini, Liliana L

PCC-MI 1480 3:05.94Strutton, Ella

DASA-MI 1581 3:06.64Monteiro, Brynn A

CW-MI 1382 3:07.60Zhang, Ruthie

USSC-MI 1383 3:11.57Sam, Abby V

CW-MI 1384 3:11.59Greene, Blake B

CW-MI 1485 3:11.77La Giglia, Izzy R

MSC-MI 1386 3:13.12Kovach, Jemma D

SST-MI 1487 3:25.91Polonskaya, Itta Y

SST-MI 1488 3:29.03Tribou, Kira B

CW-MI 1489 3:32.06Delano, Gabby M

SST-MI 15--- DQLee, Suryn

 
Event 8  Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 201 2:02.34Geer, Colin C

CW-MI 192 2:03.26Wigginton, Lorne

CW-MI 163 2:19.75Hu, Ben J

USSC-MI 184 2:21.01Cicco, William R

CW-MI 175 2:21.27Spicer, Ace I

CW-MI 166 2:21.95Setyabudi, Jayden

OLY-MI 167 2:22.37Arthurs, Aidan L

OLY-MI 148 2:22.61Teng, Kingston J

OLY-MI 169 2:23.64Ward, Everett A

CW-MI 1510 2:24.20Okopny, Justin C

OLY-MI 1611 2:24.55Nelson, Johnathan G

CW-MI 1312 2:24.85Kelly, Finn C

USSC-MI 1713 2:25.00Pursley, Austin R

CW-MI 1614 2:25.13Green, Jeremiah J

OLY-MI 1515 2:25.22Spiewak, Tony L

USSC-MI 1616 2:25.29Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 1517 2:25.91Vicari, Joey M

OLY-MI 1418 2:26.16Partridge, Abe M

CW-MI 1419 2:26.39Zhu, Ryan

PCC-MI 1520 2:26.80Woods, Jax T

USSC-MI 1421 2:28.35McLean, Cooper H

OLY-MI 1722 2:28.44June, Alex T

OLY-MI 1723 2:28.53Perkins, Baylor M

PCC-MI 1624 2:29.62Stombaugh, Ethan

PCC-MI 1525 2:29.68Guthrie, Quinn

SST-MI 1626 2:29.93May, Braylen R

GPG-MI 1627 2:29.99Russell, Oliver B

PCC-MI 1328 2:30.09Truman, Connor T

CW-MI 1429 2:30.17McCammon, Reed Z

USSC-MI 1530 2:30.72Beal, Carter L

CW-MI 1531 2:31.02Lauritzen, Ty A

USSC-MI 1732 2:31.23Bowers, Carter P

USSC-MI 1533 2:32.05Stanovoy, Matthew Z

CW-MI 1734 2:32.13Gladunin, Sasha

USSC-MI 1435 2:32.15Kristensen, Owen T

USSC-MI 1736 2:32.35Anderson, Jacob N

USSC-MI 1337 2:32.43Takahashi, Haruto H

OLY-MI 1738 2:33.60Ritsema, Sebastian J

USSC-MI 1439 2:33.94Yang, Leon L

OLY-MI 1740 2:34.62Ostrander, Matthew J

OLY-MI 1541 2:34.80Ostrander, Alexander J

USSC-MI 1742 2:34.81Nomura, Seo

USSC-MI 1643 2:34.82Morales-Zozaya, Gorka

CW-MI 1444 2:35.52Ledermann, Sunbear P

USSC-MI 1445 2:35.86Lee, Todd
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 8  Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1446 2:35.88Morales-Zozaya, Matteo

OLY-MI 1747 2:36.15Schilling, Cade R

OLY-MI 1748 2:36.27McKendry, Ethan J

USSC-MI 1849 2:36.31Matyas, Steven J

CW-MI 1550 2:36.47Trupiano, Frankie T

SST-MI 1851 2:36.66Haidl, Jack L

USSC-MI 1552 2:37.27Singer, Kyler J

PCC-MI 1353 2:37.60Stubbs, Eli D

SST-MI 1654 2:37.61Oyemba, Jason D

CW-MI 1355 2:37.66Weiss, Bo S

CW-MI 1356 2:37.82Dunbar, Charlie J

OLY-MI 1757 2:37.86Cummings, Lucas J

CW-MI 1758 2:38.31Schoen, Zach V

SST-MI 1459 2:38.43Li, Longhao T

USSC-MI 1460 2:38.73Matyja, Adam S

USSC-MI 1761 2:38.98Frank, Ian K

USSC-MI 1862 2:39.10McClear, James L

SST-MI 1463 2:39.22Fay, Alexander M

USSC-MI 1664 2:39.39Yang, Dean

CW-MI 1465 2:39.80Weinberg, Dan J

USSC-MI 1666 2:39.86Bican, Max A

SLA-MI 1667 2:39.99Smith, Clive Y

DASA-MI 1768 2:40.35Corbett, Kyle G

USSC-MI 1669 2:40.38Grodzicki, Matthew

OLY-MI 1370 2:41.58Mallory, Griffin T

SST-MI 1771 2:41.61Zukovskis, Tadas

USSC-MI 1672 2:41.86Goulding, Emmett R

USSC-MI 1573 2:42.08Chalmers, Luke O

SST-MI 1474 2:43.38Jansma, Cooper R

CW-MI 1475 2:43.59Kloumasis, Konstantinos S

SST-MI 1776 2:43.66Ngo, Evan D

CW-MI 1477 2:44.60Schoenhals, Aaron L

PCC-MI 14*78 2:44.62Suggs, Colin

CW-MI 15*78 2:44.62Kibble, Freddie J

PCC-MI 1480 2:45.28Kennedy, Jake

SST-MI 1681 2:45.30Kinney, Reed R

PCC-MI 1482 2:48.65Sadowski, John A

PCC-MI 1483 2:48.87Grandinett, Tyler S

CW-MI 1484 2:49.18Sears, Noah E

OLY-MI 1385 2:49.82Cormany, Logan J

PCC-MI 1386 2:49.91Frazer, Boden

USSC-MI 1487 2:50.13Brown, Emmett F

USSC-MI 1488 2:50.94Duncanson, Chris J

USSC-MI 1689 2:52.04Kozloff, Jack M

CW-MI 1690 2:52.42Rogerson, Pete W

CW-MI 1391 2:53.18Hu, Erlang D

SST-MI 1592 2:54.29Zenda, Koki

GPG-MI 1393 2:55.90Angelocci, Keaton T

SLA-MI 1494 2:56.06Graham, Alex F

CW-MI 1695 2:58.47Hartin, Hunter D

USSC-MI 1396 2:59.85Tolic, Gabriel B

SST-MI 1497 3:00.65Gonzalez Diaz, Hugo R

CW-MI 1398 3:03.94Wang, Aiden C

CW-MI 1499 3:04.20Thompson, Nels H

CW-MI 14100 3:09.40Bega, Aiden D

 
Event 9  Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 151 1:16.53Beg, Tallulah B

SST-MI 152 1:19.78Lee, Suryn

OLY-MI 163 1:19.88Bluethmann, Meghan K

CW-MI 154 1:20.38Gregg, Addison J

CW-MI 175 1:20.87Harkin, Aoife A

SST-MI 186 1:21.46Brown, Harper J

OLY-MI 177 1:21.54LeBel, Caitlyn E

CW-MI 178 1:21.63Smith, Tayla A

CW-MI 159 1:21.66Sakamoto, Juna M

GPG-MI 1410 1:23.26Beal, Hadley G

OLY-MI 1411 1:23.77Roggenbuck, Sofia D

GPG-MI 1312 1:24.02Cooper, Anna L

SLA-MI 1613 1:24.04Priest, Noelle C

OLY-MI 1414 1:25.42Elmquist, Molly J

CW-MI 1415 1:25.65Liu, Janelle J

MSC-MI 1716 1:25.80Wayne, Mary-Kate M

OLY-MI 1717 1:26.05Rapetti, Gabriella S

OLY-MI 1518 1:26.68Patton, Charley Rose R

SLA-MI 1619 1:26.85Lewis, Nina M

USSC-MI 1620 1:27.43Threlkeld, Ella G

USSC-MI 1421 1:27.80Haxhi, Kristal E

OLY-MI 1522 1:28.55Shaver, Mallory R

SST-MI 1723 1:28.91Kleinglass, Reagan T

USSC-MI 1624 1:29.28Goymerac, Maeve K

USSC-MI 1425 1:29.40Vrana, Francesca M

PCC-MI 1326 1:29.47Kurtoglu, Ayla

SST-MI 1327 1:29.76Thornby, Olivia K

PCC-MI 1428 1:29.87Robison, Ellie

CW-MI 1429 1:30.88Tribble, Lucy E

OLY-MI 1430 1:31.67Golden, Giuliana M

SLA-MI 1531 1:31.84Hall, Brooklynn H

USSC-MI 1732 1:31.87Bowman, Maya L

CW-MI 1633 1:32.04Peoples, Julianna J

USSC-MI 1734 1:32.29Vrana, Gabby C

MSC-MI 1435 1:32.61Presley, Afton E

GPG-MI 1536 1:33.11Stevenson, Avery L

USSC-MI 1637 1:33.48Jutzy, Alyssa M

SLA-MI 1338 1:33.98Bray, Hailey J

SLA-MI 1439 1:34.60Radziszewski, Remi L

PCC-MI 13*40 1:34.84Garant, Charlotte G

CW-MI 14*40 1:34.84Beattie, Sofia R

SLA-MI 1342 1:35.07Kanak, Gabi

USSC-MI 1443 1:35.38Grodzicka, Julia

SST-MI 1744 1:35.50Ngo, Emily Y

USSC-MI 1345 1:35.66Van Ness, Emma R

OLY-MI 1446 1:35.70Schrader, Madeline R

USSC-MI 1747 1:35.78Marcellin, Ellee A

SLA-MI 1648 1:35.84Respondek, Anabelle R

MSC-MI 1349 1:36.94Kovach, Jemma D

MSC-MI 1550 1:37.12Gill, Evelyn L

PCC-MI 1351 1:37.51Hernandez Ho, Sam W

CW-MI 1352 1:38.47Mehta, Mehek P
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 9  Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 1553 1:39.18Okuyucu, Perisu F

USSC-MI 1554 1:39.97Seo, Rachel

USSC-MI 1555 1:40.72Chambers, Addison F

SST-MI 1356 1:41.49Mayhew, Sawyer E

SST-MI 1457 1:41.52Polonskaya, Itta Y

SST-MI 1558 1:41.68Conroy, Vivienne E

CW-MI 1559 1:41.79Greene, Grayson G

USSC-MI 1360 1:42.05Witczak, Emily G

SST-MI 1461 1:42.26Tribou, Kira B

SLA-MI 1362 1:42.39Kaur, Simone

USSC-MI 1363 1:44.06Ponton, Sarah C

SLA-MI 1364 1:46.83Gowda, Mansi P

SLA-MI 1465 1:46.93Black, Juliet L

CW-MI 1366 1:48.95Gladunina, Marichka

USSC-MI 1567 1:49.57Friciu, Erika

SLA-MI 1468 1:49.91Black, Bree E

DASA-MI 1569 1:49.97Miller, Kynzie

CW-MI 1370 1:51.13Sharma, Aishani

GPG-MI 1471 1:52.31Patterson, Sukie L

SST-MI 1372 1:55.45Armstrong, Rachael N

SLA-MI 1473 2:05.82Koduru, Aditi

SST-MI 13--- DQHenry, Samantha N

 
Event 10  Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 191 1:05.43Wigginton, Lorne

CW-MI 212 1:05.45Kalafat, Ozan

CW-MI 163 1:08.68Adanin, Issac E

CW-MI 164 1:09.38Zhang, Edward T

CW-MI 165 1:10.47Baumhover, Henry J

CW-MI 176 1:11.63Valdes, Diego A

OLY-MI 177 1:13.12Perkins, Baylor M

OLY-MI 148 1:13.27Partridge, Abe M

CW-MI 179 1:13.46Spicer, Ace I

CW-MI 1510 1:14.58Knoepp, Charlie E

OLY-MI 1411 1:14.68Teng, Kingston J

PCC-MI 1312 1:15.01Truman, Connor T

USSC-MI 1713 1:15.25Pursley, Austin R

CW-MI 1714 1:15.33Gregg, Christopher A

OLY-MI 1515 1:15.93Balutanski, Benjamin J

GPG-MI 1616 1:16.03Russell, Oliver B

USSC-MI 1417 1:16.14McLean, Cooper H

OLY-MI 1618 1:16.48Arthurs, Aidan L

OLY-MI 1619 1:16.58Condon, Liam A

OLY-MI 1520 1:17.08Spiewak, Tony L

CW-MI 1521 1:17.83Hong, Ethan

PCC-MI 1522 1:17.84Woods, Jax T

USSC-MI 1723 1:18.71Nomura, Seo

OLY-MI 1624 1:18.82Brunner, Luke W

USSC-MI 1425 1:19.39Matyja, Adam S

CW-MI 1426 1:20.00Zhekebatyrov, Danial N

CW-MI 1627 1:20.01Shannon, Robby C

SST-MI 1428 1:20.22Fay, Alexander M

OLY-MI 1729 1:20.23Ostrander, Matthew J

GPG-MI 1330 1:20.27Hobson, Ronin P

USSC-MI 1631 1:21.19Grodzicki, Matthew

CW-MI 1732 1:21.37Stenson, Brady B

USSC-MI 1533 1:21.52Vicari, Joey M

USSC-MI 1634 1:21.75Lee, Matthew

Razors-MI 1335 1:21.96Kelly, Aidan

CW-MI 1336 1:22.06Cho, Isaac L

GPG-MI 1437 1:22.11Kalia, Brennan W

USSC-MI 1638 1:22.32Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 1439 1:22.44Duncanson, Chris J

CW-MI 1440 1:22.81Sears, Noah E

USSC-MI 1341 1:22.84Takahashi, Haruto H

PCC-MI 1742 1:23.64Boata, Enzo

USSC-MI 1743 1:23.98Bowers, Carter P

USSC-MI 1644 1:24.46Goulding, Emmett R

USSC-MI 1745 1:24.72Lukasik, Spencer J

CW-MI 1346 1:25.17Zhu, Alex J

PCC-MI 1447 1:26.85Sadowski, John A

SST-MI 1548 1:27.10Zenda, Koki

USSC-MI 1349 1:27.17Seo, Evan

CW-MI 1350 1:27.27Liu, Ray

CW-MI 1451 1:27.40Kahremanis, Giorgio D

USSC-MI 1552 1:27.51Lee, Alex

CW-MI 1453 1:27.63Schoenhals, Aaron L

SLA-MI 1554 1:28.65Geng, Lucas

USSC-MI 1355 1:29.39Min, Jihong

USSC-MI 1356 1:30.08DeWilde, Collin C

USSC-MI 1357 1:30.38Wyrembelski, Franklin W

SLA-MI 1358 1:31.33Dodge, Christopher J

CW-MI 1559 1:31.42Place, Cooper R

PCC-MI 1460 1:33.67Kennedy, Jake

USSC-MI 1361 1:34.83Lee, Jun

CW-MI 1462 1:35.46Thompson, Kenneth V

CW-MI 1363 1:37.20Zhao, Yuan-Xi J

DASA-MI 1764 1:38.18Johnson, Noah X

PCC-MI 1565 1:39.86Saalai, Yugan

SLA-MI 1366 1:40.01Shannon, Thomas M

PCC-MI 1367 1:41.00O'Neil, James

PCC-MI 1568 1:41.65Gann, Colin M

SST-MI 1369 1:42.38Stovcsik, Joey W

SLA-MI 1470 1:42.39Theisen, Adam J

SST-MI 1371 1:42.48Platko-Lott, Michael D

SLA-MI 1372 1:42.85Knoll, Jacob J

SST-MI 1373 1:43.44McCabe, Kevin J

SLA-MI 1374 1:44.89DiMora, Rocco J

SLA-MI 1475 2:14.26Diffin, Evan M

 
Event 11  Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 201 1:02.99Cleason, Lily J

CW-MI 202 1:05.23Kendall, Brady N

OLY-MI 153 1:06.88MacKay, Aubrial N

OLY-MI 164 1:09.11Bluethmann, Meghan K

USSC-MI 175 1:10.21Chambers, Alyssa G

OLY-MI 156 1:10.41Dunfield, Katie M

SLA-MI 177 1:10.52Klotz, Emma E
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 11  Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 168 1:10.57Walusek, Cecilia M

UN-02-MI 169 1:11.20Eng, Mischa C

OLY-MI 1810 1:11.66Dameworth, Elle A

OLY-MI 1711 1:11.77Castro Vela, Julie

PCC-MI 1512 1:12.07Pan, Amelia

PCC-MI 1613 1:13.05Kennedy, Mina S

USSC-MI 1414 1:13.55Woo, Jiyun

SST-MI 1415 1:13.56Waits, Laine A

SLA-MI 1616 1:13.73Thompson, Annabelle E

USSC-MI 1617 1:14.89Threlkeld, Ella G

CW-MI 1418 1:15.22Liu, Janelle J

OLY-MI 1719 1:15.55LeBel, Caitlyn E

SST-MI 1320 1:15.62Ethridge, Sadie J

CW-MI 1421 1:15.64Levin, Amelia Y

OLY-MI 1722 1:16.01Rapetti, Gabriella S

CW-MI 1423 1:16.46Lehman, Niki R

PCC-MI 1624 1:16.48Yuk, Daniela

SST-MI 1425 1:16.94Miklosovic, Lily N

MSC-MI 1426 1:17.06Presley, Afton E

CW-MI 1427 1:17.11Silva Castro, Yahanna

OLY-MI 13*28 1:17.26Luginski, Rachel C

USSC-MI 15*28 1:17.26Gabriel, Natalie E

OLY-MI 1530 1:17.31Wolf, Kinsey F

SST-MI 1431 1:17.41Mallon, Avery E

CW-MI 1432 1:17.54Griffith, Erica L

CW-MI 1333 1:17.60Strickler, Alivia B

SST-MI 1434 1:17.82Devaney, Hazel J

USSC-MI 1735 1:17.98Dusenbury, Leanna J

USSC-MI 1336 1:18.09Vitale, Gia G

OLY-MI 1437 1:18.25Roggenbuck, Sofia D

GPG-MI 1338 1:18.52Cavanagh, Ada C

CW-MI 1539 1:18.74Gregg, Addison J

USSC-MI 1540 1:18.76Sam, Ella K

CW-MI 1541 1:18.94Thomas, Storm L

USSC-MI 1442 1:19.67Grodzicka, Julia

PCC-MI 1343 1:19.89Garant, Charlotte G

SLA-MI 1644 1:19.96Bray, Pepper E

PCC-MI 1545 1:20.11Ossenmacher, Lola

SST-MI 1846 1:20.27Brown, Harper J

PCC-MI 1347 1:20.60Adelman, Cece

SLA-MI 1648 1:20.61Respondek, Anabelle R

MSC-MI 1449 1:20.74Hovatter, Avery R

CW-MI 1450 1:20.95Beattie, Sofia R

USSC-MI 1451 1:21.11O'Rourke, Erin C

PCC-MI 1452 1:21.19O'Neal, Ellie R

USSC-MI 1453 1:21.52Vrana, Francesca M

USSC-MI 1554 1:21.67Chambers, Addison F

CW-MI 1455 1:21.87La Giglia, Izzy R

USSC-MI 1656 1:21.96Buford, Olivia R

CW-MI 1657 1:22.22Peoples, Julianna J

GPG-MI 1558 1:22.33Warnick, Natalie F

GPG-MI 1559 1:22.39Macuga, Marielle M

CW-MI 1760 1:22.65Heck, Kat M

CW-MI 1761 1:22.71Storey, Lily G

CW-MI 1362 1:22.86Zakrajsek, Isla C

SLA-MI 1363 1:22.99Kanak, Gabi

USSC-MI 1564 1:23.13Iovannitti, Sabrina C

USSC-MI 1365 1:23.22Witczak, Emily G

CW-MI 1366 1:23.46Zhang, Ruthie

SLA-MI 1367 1:23.50Bray, Hailey J

OLY-MI 1468 1:23.69Golden, Giuliana M

USSC-MI 1769 1:23.72Vrana, Gabby C

USSC-MI 1370 1:24.94Cossette, Carly M

SLA-MI 1471 1:25.16Black, Bree E

OLY-MI 1472 1:25.26Schrader, Madeline R

SLA-MI 1473 1:25.78Dalton, Izzy R

SST-MI 1374 1:26.15Mayhew, Sawyer E

PCC-MI 1375 1:26.39Kurtoglu, Ayla

PCC-MI 1576 1:27.17Okuyucu, Perisu F

SLA-MI 1477 1:27.89Radziszewski, Remi L

DASA-MI 1578 1:28.34Monteiro, Brynn A

CW-MI 1379 1:28.40Ranzini, Liliana L

PCC-MI 1580 1:28.60Resyli, Lorena

CW-MI 1381 1:28.61Sharma, Aishani

PCC-MI 1482 1:28.64Strutton, Ella

USSC-MI 1383 1:28.68Ponton, Sarah C

USSC-MI 1484 1:29.30Haxhi, Kristal E

PCC-MI 1485 1:29.84O'Neil, Elizabeth

CW-MI 1386 1:30.02Greene, Blake B

CW-MI 1487 1:30.51Delano, Gabby M

CW-MI 1388 1:31.16Stoev, Kalina P

SLA-MI 1489 1:31.22Black, Juliet L

USSC-MI 1590 1:33.72Seo, Rachel

CW-MI 1391 1:35.31Mehta, Mehek P

SLA-MI 1392 1:37.52Kaur, Simone

DASA-MI 1593 1:39.22Minnifield, Day Day D

DASA-MI 1594 1:39.69Miller, Kynzie

SST-MI 1495 1:41.03Lee, Tara

DASA-MI 1596 1:41.24Harris, Kaleah R

SST-MI 1397 1:42.12Armstrong, Rachael N

SLA-MI 1398 1:46.65Gowda, Mansi P

CW-MI 1399 1:48.85Okete, Alexis U

SST-MI 13100 1:50.98Henry, Samantha N

SLA-MI 14101 2:04.27Koduru, Aditi

CW-MI 15--- DQGreene, Grayson G

USSC-MI 13--- DQVan Ness, Emma R

USSC-MI 13--- DQSam, Abby V

USSC-MI 15--- DQFriciu, Erika

 
Event 12  Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 201 54.30Wilkening, Jack T

CW-MI 162 1:03.05Zhang, Edward T

CW-MI 173 1:04.24Valdes, Diego A

CW-MI 154 1:04.42Lauritzen, Ty A

SST-MI 165 1:04.44Kline, Cam C

PCC-MI 176 1:05.18Chen, Anthony

CW-MI 157 1:05.34Knoepp, Charlie E

OLY-MI 168 1:05.50Ward, Everett A

CW-MI 169 1:05.73Setyabudi, Jayden
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 12  Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 1510 1:05.86Okopny, Justin C

OLY-MI 1711 1:06.11McKendry, Ethan J

USSC-MI 1512 1:06.17Vicari, Joey M

USSC-MI 1813 1:06.40Cicco, William R

CW-MI 17*14 1:06.66Gregg, Christopher A

OLY-MI 17*14 1:06.66June, Alex T

CW-MI 1416 1:06.68McCammon, Reed Z

CW-MI 1617 1:06.76Mayo, Ryan J

USSC-MI 1618 1:06.95Kristensen, Simon M

OLY-MI 1519 1:07.30Ostrander, Alexander J

CW-MI 1820 1:07.63Lauritzen, Connor J

OLY-MI 1621 1:07.85Arthurs, Aidan L

OLY-MI 1622 1:07.95Condon, Liam A

USSC-MI 1423 1:07.96Kristensen, Owen T

USSC-MI 1724 1:08.29Anderson, Jacob N

USSC-MI 1725 1:08.37Frank, Ian K

PCC-MI 1626 1:08.61Stombaugh, Ethan

PCC-MI 1527 1:08.82Guthrie, Quinn

USSC-MI 1428 1:09.09Yang, Leon L

OLY-MI 1629 1:09.16Nelson, Johnathan G

SLA-MI 1630 1:09.34Smith, Clive Y

OLY-MI 1731 1:09.67Cummings, Lucas J

USSC-MI 1432 1:09.68Lee, Todd

OLY-MI 1533 1:09.70Balutanski, Benjamin J

USSC-MI 1534 1:10.05Chalmers, Luke O

SST-MI 1335 1:10.13Flaharty, Colin J

CW-MI 1536 1:10.36Hong, Ethan

SST-MI 1737 1:10.63Mallon, Jack W

CW-MI 1738 1:10.86Gladunin, Sasha

OLY-MI 1439 1:10.93Teng, Kingston J

USSC-MI 1340 1:11.19Wyrembelski, Franklin W

OLY-MI 1741 1:11.20Schilling, Cade R

SST-MI 1642 1:11.48Kinney, Reed R

GPG-MI 1343 1:11.49Hobson, Ronin P

USSC-MI 1544 1:11.69Singer, Kyler J

CW-MI 1445 1:11.70Ledermann, Sunbear P

CW-MI 1746 1:11.93Schoen, Zach V

USSC-MI 1547 1:12.12Beal, Carter L

USSC-MI 1648 1:12.34Lee, Matthew

CW-MI 1449 1:12.40Kahremanis, Giorgio D

CW-MI 1450 1:12.51Zhekebatyrov, Danial N

CW-MI 1351 1:12.55Dunbar, Charlie J

PCC-MI 1652 1:12.74Deschaw, Michael

SST-MI 1453 1:12.93Jansma, Cooper R

USSC-MI 1654 1:13.03Morales-Zozaya, Gorka

USSC-MI 1355 1:13.08Takahashi, Haruto H

SST-MI 1756 1:13.10Ngo, Evan D

OLY-MI 1457 1:13.11Partridge, Abe M

PCC-MI 1758 1:13.21Delaney, Kaden

SST-MI 1459 1:13.28Li, Longhao T

USSC-MI 1660 1:13.29Yang, Dean

USSC-MI 1361 1:13.32Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 1862 1:13.63Matyas, Steven J

SST-MI 1663 1:13.88Oyemba, Jason D

DASA-MI 1764 1:13.95Corbett, Kyle G

CW-MI 1565 1:14.59Trupiano, Frankie T

CW-MI 1466 1:14.63Schoenhals, Aaron L

PCC-MI 1367 1:14.84Frazer, Boden

CW-MI 1468 1:14.89Weinberg, Dan J

SST-MI 1769 1:14.92Zukovskis, Tadas

CW-MI 1370 1:14.94Liu, Ray

CW-MI 1471 1:14.95Kloumasis, Konstantinos S

OLY-MI 1372 1:15.29Mallory, Griffin T

USSC-MI 1673 1:15.63Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 1474 1:15.87Morales-Zozaya, Matteo

PCC-MI 1475 1:15.93Suggs, Colin

CW-MI 1576 1:15.98Kibble, Freddie J

PCC-MI 17*77 1:16.01Marra, Francesco

OLY-MI 16*77 1:16.01Brunner, Luke W

CW-MI 1379 1:16.48Weiss, Bo S

Razors-MI 1380 1:16.51Kelly, Aidan

CW-MI 1381 1:16.63Wang, Aiden C

OLY-MI 1382 1:16.84Cormany, Logan J

PCC-MI 1483 1:17.22Kennedy, Jake

SST-MI 1884 1:17.28Haidl, Jack L

USSC-MI 1885 1:17.74McClear, James L

PCC-MI 1586 1:18.22Seluk, Calan

USSC-MI 1687 1:18.30Bican, Max A

DASA-MI 1788 1:18.43Johnson, Noah X

SST-MI 1489 1:18.79Eyler, Joshua E

CW-MI 1390 1:18.92Hu, Erlang D

USSC-MI 1691 1:19.23Kozloff, Jack M

CW-MI 1692 1:19.53Rogerson, Pete W

USSC-MI 1793 1:19.86Lukasik, Spencer J

PCC-MI 1494 1:20.62Grandinett, Tyler S

CW-MI 1695 1:21.07Hartin, Hunter D

USSC-MI 1396 1:22.68DeWilde, Collin C

USSC-MI 1497 1:23.39Brown, Emmett F

CW-MI 1498 1:23.40Thompson, Nels H

CW-MI 1499 1:24.84Bega, Aiden D

USSC-MI 13100 1:25.05Tolic, Gabriel B

SLA-MI 13101 1:25.48Dodge, Christopher J

SST-MI 14102 1:25.67Gonzalez Diaz, Hugo R

USSC-MI 15103 1:25.89Lee, Alex

SLA-MI 15104 1:25.94Geng, Lucas

PCC-MI 13105 1:26.02O'Neil, James

CW-MI 13106 1:26.08Zhao, Yuan-Xi J

CW-MI 13107 1:26.56Zhu, Alex J

USSC-MI 13108 1:27.47Min, Jihong

SLA-MI 14109 1:27.87Theisen, Adam J

SLA-MI 13110 1:28.60Shannon, Thomas M

DASA-MI 17111 1:29.36Terrell, Xavier

PCC-MI 17112 1:31.19Boata, Enzo

PCC-MI 15113 1:31.89Saalai, Yugan

SST-MI 13114 1:31.99Platko-Lott, Michael D

SST-MI 13115 1:32.06McCabe, Kevin J

PCC-MI 15116 1:32.15Gann, Colin M

PCC-MI 15117 1:32.44Jouraij, Paul

DASA-MI 13118 1:33.42Monteiro, Bowen P

SLA-MI 13119 1:35.81DiMora, Rocco J
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 12  Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SLA-MI 14120 1:39.03Diffin, Evan M

SLA-MI 13121 1:39.43Knoll, Jacob J

GPG-MI 13122 1:41.47Warnick, Stephen J

SLA-MI 14--- DQGraham, Alex F

DASA-MI 14--- DQRodriguez-Garcia, Gael

USSC-MI 13--- DQLee, Jun

 
Event 13  Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 181 2:18.49Fack, Leila

CW-MI 202 2:20.09Amuan, Malia T

CW-MI 153 2:23.44Leiger, Sarah M

CW-MI 184 2:25.26Vanlinthout, OC N

CW-MI 155 2:27.88Beg, Tallulah B

CW-MI 216 2:29.06Piersma, Ella Jo J

CW-MI 137 2:33.20Ng, Emma E

SST-MI 148 2:33.26Landmark, Hannah K

OLY-MI 159 2:33.74MacKay, Aubrial N

CW-MI 1710 2:35.42Bewersdorf, Arden J

CW-MI 1611 2:36.80Okopny, Alison A

CW-MI 1412 2:38.84Tribble, Lucy E

OLY-MI 1713 2:40.99Castro Vela, Julie

SST-MI 1614 2:41.53Feyen, Harper A

CW-MI 1715 2:42.14Goldstein, Maya E

USSC-MI 1416 2:44.21Woo, Jiyun

OLY-MI 1417 2:46.00Schell, Lily A

SST-MI 1318 2:47.44LaCrosse, Poppy V

USSC-MI 1719 2:48.31Bowman, Maya L

OLY-MI 1420 2:51.19Elmquist, Molly J

USSC-MI 1521 2:52.48Moutard, Paige E

SST-MI 1322 2:53.25Ethridge, Sadie J

SST-MI 1423 2:53.29Miklosovic, Lily N

SST-MI 1724 2:56.81Kleinglass, Reagan T

SST-MI 1425 3:04.10Devaney, Hazel J

USSC-MI 1426 3:05.66O'Rourke, Erin C

PCC-MI 1527 3:05.84McDowell, Grace F

 
Event 14  Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 211 2:11.31Hume, Ryan W

CW-MI 162 2:18.15Hu, Ben J

SST-MI 163 2:19.51Kline, Cam C

CW-MI 164 2:19.57Green, Jeremiah J

OLY-MI 165 2:22.03Condon, Liam A

OLY-MI 166 2:22.43Nelson, Johnathan G

OLY-MI 177 2:22.96June, Alex T

CW-MI 138 2:24.29Kelly, Finn C

USSC-MI 179 2:28.98Anderson, Jacob N

SST-MI 1610 2:29.93May, Braylen R

USSC-MI 1711 2:31.73Bowers, Carter P

PCC-MI 1312 2:32.18Stubbs, Eli D

SST-MI 1713 2:33.28Mallon, Jack W

USSC-MI 1514 2:34.67Beal, Carter L

OLY-MI 1515 2:35.54Balutanski, Benjamin J

CW-MI 1416 2:36.98Zhu, Ryan

SST-MI 1317 2:48.35Flaharty, Colin J

SST-MI 1418 2:52.10Eyler, Joshua E

CW-MI 1419 2:58.25Thompson, Kenneth V

USSC-MI 15--- DQStanovoy, Matthew Z

 
Event 15  Girls 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 201 25.43Kendall, Brady N

CW-MI 202 26.21Liang, Christey

CW-MI 203 26.22Amuan, Malia T

CW-MI 184 26.24Fack, Leila

CW-MI 205 26.63Greenhawt, Lexi R

OLY-MI 166 27.31Bluethmann, Meghan K

CW-MI 167 27.67Schadler, Adrienne

CW-MI 208 27.96Cleason, Lily J

USSC-MI 179 28.04Chambers, Alyssa G

OLY-MI 1810 28.37Dameworth, Elle A

CW-MI 1611 28.68Walusek, Cecilia M

CW-MI 1412 28.75Silva Castro, Yahanna

PCC-MI 1513 28.86Pan, Amelia

SLA-MI 1714 28.87Klotz, Emma E

CW-MI 1715 28.95Harkin, Aoife A

SST-MI 1416 29.12Waits, Laine A

USSC-MI 1617 29.13Goymerac, Maeve K

OLY-MI 1418 29.22Roggenbuck, Sofia D

OLY-MI 1519 29.29Dunfield, Katie M

USSC-MI 1620 29.46Buford, Olivia R

PCC-MI 1621 29.48Yuk, Daniela

CW-MI 1422 29.50Tribble, Lucy E

CW-MI 1723 29.65Smith, Tayla A

CW-MI 1324 29.67Ng, Emma E

UN-02-MI 1625 29.75Eng, Mischa C

USSC-MI 1426 29.76Woo, Jiyun

SLA-MI 1627 29.79Thompson, Annabelle E

CW-MI 1428 29.87Beattie, Sofia R

SST-MI 1429 29.98Landmark, Hannah K

CW-MI 1430 30.10Liu, Janelle J

SST-MI 1631 30.12Feyen, Harper A

PCC-MI 1632 30.16Kennedy, Mina S

OLY-MI 1333 30.23Luginski, Rachel C

CW-MI 1434 30.27Levin, Amelia Y

SST-MI 1535 30.28Lee, Suryn

CW-MI 1536 30.33Sakamoto, Juna M

CW-MI 1537 30.37Gregg, Addison J

CW-MI 1538 30.41Thomas, Storm L

GPG-MI 1339 30.44Cooper, Anna L

SST-MI 1840 30.64Brown, Harper J

OLY-MI 1541 30.65Shaver, Mallory R

SST-MI 1442 30.68Mallon, Avery E

USSC-MI 13*43 30.74Vitale, Gia G

SST-MI 13*43 30.74LaCrosse, Poppy V

SST-MI 1345 30.75Thornby, Olivia K

PCC-MI 15*46 30.78Ossenmacher, Lola

CW-MI 14*46 30.78Griffith, Erica L

OLY-MI 1548 30.81Wolf, Kinsey F
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 15  Girls 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OLY-MI 1749 30.82LeBel, Caitlyn E

USSC-MI 1550 30.83Gabriel, Natalie E

CW-MI 1451 30.92Lehman, Niki R

PCC-MI 1452 30.94Robison, Ellie

OLY-MI 14*53 31.03Schell, Lily A

USSC-MI 15*53 31.03Sam, Ella K

USSC-MI 1555 31.06Moutard, Paige E

GPG-MI 1456 31.08Beal, Hadley G

SLA-MI 1657 31.09Respondek, Anabelle R

GPG-MI 1358 31.18Cavanagh, Ada C

SLA-MI 1459 31.20Dalton, Izzy R

OLY-MI 1760 31.33Rapetti, Gabriella S

SLA-MI 1661 31.56Priest, Noelle C

USSC-MI 1462 31.62Grodzicka, Julia

CW-MI 1363 31.71Strickler, Alivia B

GPG-MI 1564 31.74Macuga, Marielle M

SLA-MI 1365 31.79Bray, Hailey J

CW-MI 1766 31.97Heck, Kat M

USSC-MI 1767 31.99Dusenbury, Leanna J

PCC-MI 1468 32.12O'Neil, Elizabeth

SLA-MI 1669 32.30Bray, Pepper E

MSC-MI 1570 32.31Gill, Evelyn L

OLY-MI 1571 32.34Patton, Charley Rose R

SLA-MI 1472 32.44Black, Bree E

USSC-MI 1373 32.50Van Ness, Emma R

OLY-MI 1474 32.63Schrader, Madeline R

USSC-MI 1575 32.82Friciu, Erika

PCC-MI 1576 32.84Resyli, Lorena

SLA-MI 16*77 32.85Lewis, Nina M

MSC-MI 14*77 32.85Hovatter, Avery R

PCC-MI 1579 32.87Okuyucu, Perisu F

CW-MI 17*80 32.94Storey, Lily G

GPG-MI 15*80 32.94Stevenson, Avery L

PCC-MI 1482 33.03Strutton, Ella

USSC-MI 17*83 33.11Vrana, Gabby C

USSC-MI 13*83 33.11Sam, Abby V

USSC-MI 1685 33.16Jutzy, Alyssa M

PCC-MI 1386 33.20Adelman, Cece

DASA-MI 1587 33.38Monteiro, Brynn A

USSC-MI 1388 33.41Cossette, Carly M

GPG-MI 1589 33.42Warnick, Natalie F

SST-MI 1790 33.50Ngo, Emily Y

SLA-MI 1391 33.53Kanak, Gabi

CW-MI 1492 33.55La Giglia, Izzy R

CW-MI 13*93 33.58Zakrajsek, Isla C

USSC-MI 15*93 33.58Iovannitti, Sabrina C

CW-MI 1395 33.70Zhang, Ruthie

MSC-MI 1796 33.76Wayne, Mary-Kate M

CW-MI 1397 33.79Gladunina, Marichka

SLA-MI 1598 33.85Hall, Brooklynn H

USSC-MI 1499 33.92Vrana, Francesca M

CW-MI 13100 33.94Greene, Blake B

CW-MI 13101 34.07Ranzini, Liliana L

USSC-MI 13102 34.10Witczak, Emily G

CW-MI 13103 34.11Stoev, Kalina P

PCC-MI 13104 34.17Hernandez Ho, Sam W

PCC-MI 15105 34.30McDowell, Grace F

DASA-MI 15106 34.33Harris, Kaleah R

USSC-MI 14107 34.40Haxhi, Kristal E

SLA-MI 14108 34.42Radziszewski, Remi L

CW-MI 14109 34.45Delano, Gabby M

CW-MI 13110 34.55Mehta, Mehek P

USSC-MI 17111 34.60Marcellin, Ellee A

SST-MI 13*112 34.88Mayhew, Sawyer E

USSC-MI 15*112 34.88Chambers, Addison F

GPG-MI 14114 34.95Patterson, Sukie L

SLA-MI 14115 35.12Black, Juliet L

CW-MI 13116 35.30Sharma, Aishani

SST-MI 15117 35.40Conroy, Vivienne E

SLA-MI 13118 35.58Kaur, Simone

SST-MI 14119 35.74Tribou, Kira B

CW-MI 15120 35.80Greene, Grayson G

USSC-MI 15121 35.92Seo, Rachel

USSC-MI 13122 36.49Ponton, Sarah C

SST-MI 14123 36.54Polonskaya, Itta Y

DASA-MI 15124 37.62Miller, Kynzie

DASA-MI 15125 37.80Minnifield, Day Day D

SLA-MI 13126 37.98Gowda, Mansi P

CW-MI 13127 38.68Okete, Alexis U

SST-MI 13128 38.74Armstrong, Rachael N

SST-MI 14129 40.58Lee, Tara

SST-MI 13130 40.69Henry, Samantha N

SLA-MI 14131 44.04Koduru, Aditi

 
Event 16  Boys 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 161 24.67Baumhover, Henry J

CW-MI 162 24.70Zhang, Edward T

USSC-MI 163 25.35Morales-Zozaya, Gorka

CW-MI 174 25.60Stenson, Brady B

USSC-MI 185 25.63Cicco, William R

CW-MI 166 25.64Adanin, Issac E

USSC-MI 167 25.73Kristensen, Simon M

OLY-MI 168 25.77Ward, Everett A

OLY-MI 179 25.91Ritsema, Sebastian J

SST-MI 1610 25.98Kline, Cam C

PCC-MI 1511 26.01Guthrie, Quinn

CW-MI 1712 26.04Valdes, Diego A

SST-MI 1613 26.11May, Braylen R

OLY-MI 1714 26.14Perkins, Baylor M

CW-MI 1615 26.18Setyabudi, Jayden

OLY-MI 1516 26.21Spiewak, Tony L

OLY-MI 17*17 26.33McKendry, Ethan J

OLY-MI 17*17 26.33Ostrander, Matthew J

PCC-MI 1619 26.50Stombaugh, Ethan

CW-MI 1720 26.68Gregg, Christopher A

CW-MI 1621 26.71Mayo, Ryan J

CW-MI 1622 26.72Shannon, Robby C

OLY-MI 1623 26.84Brunner, Luke W

CW-MI 1824 26.86Lauritzen, Connor J
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 16  Boys 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 14*25 27.06Yang, Leon L

PCC-MI 17*25 27.06Chen, Anthony

USSC-MI 1627 27.07Grodzicki, Matthew

USSC-MI 1728 27.19Frank, Ian K

SLA-MI 1629 27.25Smith, Clive Y

SST-MI 1630 27.26Oyemba, Jason D

CW-MI 1531 27.33Lauritzen, Ty A

CW-MI 1332 27.37Kelly, Finn C

USSC-MI 1633 27.38Lee, Matthew

OLY-MI 1734 27.42Schilling, Cade R

USSC-MI 1435 27.45Kristensen, Owen T

DASA-MI 1736 27.46Corbett, Kyle G

USSC-MI 1537 27.49Singer, Kyler J

USSC-MI 15*38 27.51Stanovoy, Matthew Z

USSC-MI 14*38 27.51McLean, Cooper H

PCC-MI 16*40 27.54Deschaw, Michael

PCC-MI 15*40 27.54Woods, Jax T

Razors-MI 13*42 27.60Kelly, Aidan

SST-MI 18*42 27.60Haidl, Jack L

OLY-MI 1544 27.62Ostrander, Alexander J

PCC-MI 1745 27.67Delaney, Kaden

CW-MI 1746 27.72Schoen, Zach V

USSC-MI 1747 27.78Pursley, Austin R

SST-MI 17*48 27.81Zukovskis, Tadas

SST-MI 14*48 27.81Li, Longhao T

CW-MI 1450 27.88Kahremanis, Giorgio D

PCC-MI 1551 28.02Seluk, Calan

GPG-MI 1352 28.14Hobson, Ronin P

CW-MI 1353 28.19Cho, Isaac L

USSC-MI 1854 28.20Matyas, Steven J

SST-MI 1455 28.21Fay, Alexander M

SST-MI 1756 28.23Mallon, Jack W

CW-MI 1357 28.27Dunbar, Charlie J

OLY-MI 17*58 28.30Cummings, Lucas J

USSC-MI 17*58 28.30Nomura, Seo

USSC-MI 1460 28.35Lee, Todd

CW-MI 1561 28.38Hong, Ethan

SST-MI 1662 28.51Kinney, Reed R

CW-MI 1563 28.58Trupiano, Frankie T

CW-MI 1364 28.59Weiss, Bo S

PCC-MI 1765 28.61Marra, Francesco

USSC-MI 1566 28.62Chalmers, Luke O

USSC-MI 1467 28.73Morales-Zozaya, Matteo

PCC-MI 1368 28.83Truman, Connor T

CW-MI 1469 28.86Zhekebatyrov, Danial N

USSC-MI 1670 29.02Yang, Dean

PCC-MI 1771 29.14Boata, Enzo

SST-MI 1472 29.17Jansma, Cooper R

CW-MI 1473 29.21Ledermann, Sunbear P

CW-MI 1574 29.36Kibble, Freddie J

CW-MI 1675 29.38Rogerson, Pete W

USSC-MI 1476 29.40Duncanson, Chris J

CW-MI 1477 29.47Bega, Aiden D

USSC-MI 1378 29.48Wyrembelski, Franklin W

PCC-MI 14*79 29.56Suggs, Colin

USSC-MI 16*79 29.56Bican, Max A

PCC-MI 13*81 29.58Stubbs, Eli D

DASA-MI 14*81 29.58Rodriguez-Garcia, Gael

CW-MI 1483 29.59Weinberg, Dan J

USSC-MI 1484 29.65Matyja, Adam S

CW-MI 1385 29.70Liu, Ray

PCC-MI 1486 29.80Sadowski, John A

DASA-MI 1787 29.82Johnson, Noah X

USSC-MI 1788 29.83Lukasik, Spencer J

SST-MI 1789 29.91Ngo, Evan D

SST-MI 1390 29.92Flaharty, Colin J

SST-MI 1491 30.02Eyler, Joshua E

USSC-MI 1892 30.13McClear, James L

USSC-MI 1693 30.14Kozloff, Jack M

USSC-MI 1594 30.16Lee, Alex

CW-MI 1495 30.19Sears, Noah E

CW-MI 14*96 30.35Kloumasis, Konstantinos S

USSC-MI 16*96 30.35Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 1398 30.41Seo, Evan

OLY-MI 1399 30.50Cormany, Logan J

SLA-MI 15100 30.58Geng, Lucas

PCC-MI 14101 30.59Grandinett, Tyler S

USSC-MI 16102 30.71Goulding, Emmett R

DASA-MI 17103 30.81Terrell, Xavier

PCC-MI 13104 30.83Frazer, Boden

CW-MI 13*105 30.95Zhu, Alex J

USSC-MI 14*105 30.95Brown, Emmett F

SST-MI 15107 31.01Zenda, Koki

CW-MI 15108 31.04Place, Cooper R

GPG-MI 13109 31.28Angelocci, Keaton T

CW-MI 13110 31.37Hu, Erlang D

OLY-MI 13*111 31.46Mallory, Griffin T

CW-MI 14*111 31.46Thompson, Kenneth V

GPG-MI 14113 31.55Kalia, Brennan W

CW-MI 13114 31.59Wang, Aiden C

CW-MI 13115 31.60Zhao, Yuan-Xi J

SLA-MI 14116 31.76Theisen, Adam J

USSC-MI 13117 31.91Tolic, Gabriel B

SLA-MI 13118 32.18Dodge, Christopher J

CW-MI 16119 32.21Hartin, Hunter D

USSC-MI 13120 32.23Min, Jihong

USSC-MI 13121 32.24Lee, Jun

SST-MI 14122 32.93Gonzalez Diaz, Hugo R

PCC-MI 15123 33.82Gann, Colin M

PCC-MI 13124 33.89O'Neil, James

USSC-MI 13125 34.04DeWilde, Collin C

SLA-MI 13126 34.50DiMora, Rocco J

SLA-MI 13127 34.63Shannon, Thomas M

SST-MI 13128 35.01Platko-Lott, Michael D

SLA-MI 13129 35.14Knoll, Jacob J

SST-MI 13130 35.18McCabe, Kevin J

DASA-MI 13131 35.44Monteiro, Bowen P

SST-MI 13132 35.51Stovcsik, Joey W

PCC-MI 15133 35.66Saalai, Yugan

PCC-MI 15134 35.85Jouraij, Paul
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 16  Boys 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SLA-MI 14135 38.20Diffin, Evan M

GPG-MI 13136 42.21Warnick, Stephen J

CW-MI 14--- DFSThompson, Nels H

GPG-MI 16--- DFSRussell, Oliver B

 
Event 17  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 101 1:10.80Molter, Nola S

NOVA-MI 102 1:10.82Behnke, Lainie M

FFYS-MI 103 1:11.61Varga, Maryn T

CW-MI 104 1:12.89Loewit, Claire Z

NOVA-MI 105 1:17.53LeClair, Marley J

GPG-MI 106 1:19.10Melhem, Evie S

PCC-MI 107 1:19.56Accad, Emily

CW-MI 108 1:19.74Shen, Chenyi

SST-MI  99 1:21.85Kendrick, Addison E

PCC-MI  910 1:22.39Buckler, Hazel B

GPG-MI 1011 1:23.45Hamidi, Nina E

SST-MI  912 1:24.25Xia, Thea

CW-MI 1013 1:25.24Okete, Arianna C

PCC-MI 1014 1:25.94Bontila, Julia

CW-MI 1015 1:26.17Weiss, Noema A

CW-MI 1016 1:26.30Strickler, Gracie M

GPG-MI 1017 1:27.94Skowronski, Anna C

NOVA-MI  818 1:28.37Xu, Kayla X

PCC-MI  919 1:30.33Pickerman, Lizzy J

CW-MI 1020 1:30.41Plunkett, Jun M

SST-MI  921 1:31.51Decker, Alice D

DASA-MI  922 1:32.00Jones, Kayla M

SST-MI  923 1:32.35Lillie, Anna E

CW-MI  924 1:33.03Won, Pippa K

NOVA-MI  925 1:33.46Vasconcelos, Olivia C

NOVA-MI 1026 1:33.75Lautner, Abby

CW-MI  927 1:33.82Dabkowski, Laney J

SST-MI  928 1:34.52Ryan, Ellie R

PCC-MI 1029 1:34.68Rossi, Caroline

SST-MI  830 1:36.34Lucska, Zara E

PCC-MI  731 1:36.50Smith, Ellie

FISH-MI 1032 1:37.03Nie, Audrey K

SST-MI  933 1:38.16Lindsay, Grace J

SST-MI  934 1:38.57Godek, Kate V

PCC-MI  935 1:38.96Carpenter, Josephine

LL-MI 1036 1:39.23Palli, Sophie N

PCC-MI 1037 1:39.88Kolozsvary, Marianne

CW-MI 1038 1:41.99Swinburn, Zoe C

SST-MI 1039 1:42.35Muth, Elena G

SST-MI  940 1:42.66Duda, Josie H

CW-MI  841 1:44.89Strickler, Ella R

CW-MI  942 1:45.85Weakland, Olivia B

DRD-MI  943 1:46.54Kadiri, Noor M

GPG-MI 1044 1:47.61Collins, Emily G

CW-MI  945 1:49.74Leng, Cindy

SST-MI 1046 1:51.10Tharp, Clare A

SST-MI  947 1:51.77Sisung, Charlee J

NOVA-MI  948 1:52.13Azwan, Evie M

DRD-MI  949 1:53.70Hunt, Mila T

NOVA-MI  750 1:56.71Anderson, Lara R

SST-MI 1051 1:58.07Sneatinschi, Victoria M

DASA-MI 1052 1:58.55Woods, Maliyah

PCC-MI  753 1:58.84Buckler, Delilah

DASA-MI  954 2:00.51McGhee, Jorja L

SST-MI  855 2:00.61Manthei, Kathryn L

SST-MI  756 2:03.77Kanitz, Elle M

DRD-MI  757 2:12.02Salamey, Amelia R

SST-MI  958 2:24.99Rajat, Zoya

 
Event 18  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FISH-MI 101 1:15.64Yu, Ryan R

CW-MI 102 1:17.93Dunbar, Benny S

CW-MI 103 1:18.85Greene, Bennett B

CW-MI  94 1:18.98Hovord, Theo C

SST-MI 105 1:19.52Kim, Ryan D

FISH-MI 106 1:21.62Zhai, Noah Y

SST-MI 107 1:22.81Zdrada, Matthew J

NOVA-MI  98 1:25.94Baldrige, Patrick D

SST-MI 109 1:27.92Huynh, David D

GPG-MI 1010 1:29.48Cooper, Mack L

FFYS-MI  911 1:31.41Mohri, Shun

CW-MI 1012 1:31.44Xu, William W

FISH-MI 1013 1:31.87Kalugotla, Yuvansh N

CW-MI 1014 1:33.24Zink, Sammy M

LL-MI  915 1:36.52Harrington, Aiden M

SLA-MI 1016 1:36.68Mason, George H

NOVA-MI  917 1:37.31Anderson, Zachary B

Razors-MI  818 1:38.02Jones, Jimmie A

SST-MI  919 1:38.37Wright, Mason I

LL-MI 1020 1:38.61Jackson, Freddy A

GLT-MI  921 1:39.09Meade, Jacob F

CW-MI  922 1:45.90Sakurai, Rei

CW-MI 1023 1:46.86Stoev, Stefan G

CW-MI  824 2:00.06Ngo, EdIson D

CW-MI  725 2:04.54Khokhar, Wasay U

SST-MI  926 2:08.86Arsovski, Nicholas A

CW-MI  727 2:11.34Diaz Rivas, Alejandro

SST-MI 1028 2:20.41Lv, Lucas

DRD-MI  829 2:37.82Mawji, Miqdad H

DRD-MI  830 3:06.49Mawji, Hasan

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 1:05.67Tyankova, Gabi Z

NOVA-MI 122 1:06.06Stander, Zoe E

USSC-MI 123 1:06.61Clyne, Kayla V

CW-MI 124 1:06.68Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 115 1:07.53Heavner, Piper L

SLA-MI 126 1:08.61Bell, Laela Z

DRD-MI 117 1:10.57Williams, Lily G

PCC-MI 128 1:11.21Morgan, Penny L

SST-MI 129 1:11.80Wickman, Sophia J
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1210 1:11.81DeHondt, Kinley R

USSC-MI 1211 1:12.14Yakel, Kate E

NOVA-MI 1212 1:12.15Tischler, Karson M

SLA-MI 1213 1:13.59Cebull, Maci L

MSC-MI 1214 1:13.80Held, Sydney G

DRD-MI 1215 1:13.83Pollack, Sela L

SST-MI 1116 1:14.21Duda, Avery E

CW-MI 1117 1:14.62Milliman, Hailey V

GPG-MI 1218 1:14.83Waugh, Olive J

PCC-MI 1219 1:14.99Ferrise, Lola

CW-MI 1220 1:15.28Ledermann, Iolana K

PCC-MI 1121 1:15.43Barrett, Autumn

FISH-MI 1222 1:16.03Minoletti, Merabella V

SST-MI 1223 1:16.96Bishu, Nuala S

CW-MI 1224 1:17.27Steiger, Rory E

PCC-MI 1225 1:17.70Carpenter, Gabrielle

PCC-MI 1126 1:18.63Garant, Amelia

SLA-MI 1227 1:18.71Freeman, Arianna M

PCC-MI 1128 1:18.99Sadowski, Erin N

SST-MI 1129 1:19.99Scheidegger, Catie D

GPG-MI 1230 1:20.27Angelocci, Lilly M

SLA-MI 1231 1:20.74Kostin, Haddie J

CW-MI 1132 1:20.79Stevens, Via C

GPG-MI 1233 1:20.81Farley, Nola R

GPG-MI 1134 1:20.89Borbon Garcia, Sara

PCC-MI 1135 1:20.99Zilke, Cammi

NOVA-MI 1136 1:21.46Marriott, Allie M

CW-MI 1137 1:21.56McNair, Abby M

SLA-MI 1138 1:21.62Bell, Zarah E

SLA-MI 1239 1:22.07Mason, Ella D

FISH-MI 1240 1:22.26Tracy, Evelyn R

FISH-MI 1241 1:22.32Raveed, Acacia E

SST-MI 1142 1:22.54Robertson, Gemma H

SST-MI 1143 1:23.30Manthei, Claire R

SST-MI 1244 1:23.84Doad, Ameera

DRD-MI 1145 1:23.98Gonzalez, Lucy M

GLT-MI 1146 1:25.34Essenmacher, Harper L

CW-MI 1247 1:26.06Liu, Rebecca E

SST-MI 1148 1:28.32Sweeney, Luna J

CW-MI 1149 1:28.47Steiger, Quinn Q

SLA-MI 1250 1:31.25Dorgan, Charli A

SST-MI 1151 1:32.09Courtney, Naomi K

CW-MI 1152 1:34.22Silva Castro, Itzayana

PCC-MI 1153 1:35.43Adelman, Bea C

CW-MI 1154 1:36.11De Grenier, Ila R

SLA-MI 1155 1:37.92Widmyer, Delaney E

NOVA-MI 1256 1:37.99Malushi, Aurora N

SST-MI 1157 1:40.59Gupta, Arya E

Razors-MI 1158 1:40.68Thakor, Diyah D

SLA-MI 1159 1:41.87Hart, Sydney G

SST-MI 1160 1:43.49Choi, Anais H

DASA-MI 1161 2:05.61Harris, Ashley

DRD-MI 1162 2:25.74Kadiri, Fatima

PCC-MI 11--- DFSWyatt, Sophia A

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 1:04.13Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

DRD-MI 122 1:04.39Lovasz, Tucker J

GPG-MI 123 1:06.49Cooper, Anthony L

PCC-MI 124 1:07.29O'Beirne, Grant H

USSC-MI 125 1:07.50Nangoy, Deston W

GLT-MI 126 1:07.84Meade, Joshua D

CW-MI 127 1:08.31Tocco, Luke A

USSC-MI 128 1:09.02Chalmers, Logan A

PCC-MI 129 1:10.48Mao, Ben B

PCC-MI 1110 1:10.72Northington, Eddie E

DASA-MI 1211 1:11.20Golden III, Maynard M

LL-MI 1212 1:11.46Miller, Owen R

NOVA-MI 1113 1:12.23Vasconcelos, Lucas C

SLA-MI 1114 1:14.67Braun, Callan U

Razors-MI 1215 1:14.78King, Carlton L

PCC-MI 1216 1:16.02Fatty, Ousseynou

SLA-MI 1217 1:16.50Anderson, Everest P

DRD-MI 1118 1:17.28Salamey, Adam N

SST-MI 1219 1:17.31Decker, Henry J

PCC-MI 1120 1:17.33Davis, Leo

CW-MI 1121 1:17.55Wang, Ethan

FISH-MI 1222 1:17.71Luczak, Owen T

CW-MI 1123 1:18.57Plunkett, Nao S

SST-MI 1224 1:19.21Gatermann, Zavien B

LL-MI 1225 1:19.29McDonald, Brennen D

SST-MI 1126 1:20.17Craigmile, Francis J

GPG-MI 1127 1:20.32Warnick, Pete L

CW-MI 1228 1:21.51Walusek, Cyril J

CW-MI 1129 1:22.11Deng, Franklin W

SST-MI 1230 1:22.99Bordeianu, Mauro A

SST-MI 1131 1:23.18Stovcsik, Jake H

MSC-MI 1232 1:24.73Wayne, Kevin M

SST-MI 1233 1:25.52Valdes, Emilio M

Razors-MI 1134 1:26.17Jones, Presley B

FISH-MI 1235 1:29.11Rodriguez, Manny M

SLA-MI 1236 1:29.21Lee, Benjamin J

CW-MI 1137 1:30.09Magenau, Sebastian J

SST-MI 1238 1:31.02Tripathy, Ishaan

SST-MI 1139 1:36.33Shankland, Jackson H

LL-MI 1140 1:37.31Flesher, Andrew L

CW-MI 1141 1:37.72Sears, Cameron A

SST-MI 1142 1:38.08Martinez, Oliver N

DRD-MI 1143 1:38.13Almoamin, Ridha M

DRD-MI 1144 1:39.20Mawji, Maysam H

CW-MI 1145 1:41.00Wang, Aaron R

CW-MI 1146 1:45.51Zakrajsek, Kellen P

DRD-MI 1147 1:47.27Mawji, Mahdi A

DASA-MI 1148 2:03.83Brown, Ruben

DASA-MI 1149 2:09.28Becker, Chase

 
Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 101 35.88Molter, Nola S
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 102 37.96Loewit, Claire Z

GPG-MI 103 38.30Hamidi, Nina E

PCC-MI 104 38.46Accad, Emily

SST-MI  95 40.61Kendrick, Addison E

PCC-MI 106 41.16Chen, Michelle

GPG-MI 107 41.72Melhem, Evie S

NOVA-MI  88 41.88Xu, Kayla X

FISH-MI 109 42.88Li, Anne Q

SST-MI 1010 43.24Bishu, Maeve J

CW-MI 1011 43.63Shen, Chenyi

SST-MI 1012 44.08Li, Ruoshan S

PCC-MI 1013 46.35Andrey, Estelle

NOVA-MI 1014 46.42LeClair, Marley J

DASA-MI  915 47.09Jones, Kayla M

CW-MI  916 48.47Dabkowski, Laney J

PCC-MI 1017 48.48Kolozsvary, Marianne

PCC-MI 1018 51.04Singh, Mayra

FISH-MI 1019 52.30Nie, Audrey K

CW-MI 1020 53.75Swinburn, Zoe C

PCC-MI  921 53.94Carpenter, Josephine

CW-MI 1022 54.09Plunkett, Jun M

PCC-MI  823 54.18Brown, Abi J

Razors-MI  924 56.72Gailliard, Madison

NOVA-MI  925 57.46Vasconcelos, Olivia C

CW-MI  926 59.45De Grenier, Evie M

NOVA-MI  927 1:05.21Azwan, Evie M

GLT-MI 1028 1:06.76Fustin, Elaina L

LL-MI 1029 1:09.69Palli, Sophie N

SST-MI  830 1:11.90Manthei, Kathryn L

GPG-MI  831 1:12.17Collins, Meghan B

NOVA-MI  732 1:13.33Anderson, Lara R

DRD-MI  933 1:21.70Hunt, Mila T

PCC-MI 10--- DQBontila, Julia

 
Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LL-MI 101 37.98Platt, Owen A

CW-MI 102 39.82Dunbar, Benny S

FISH-MI 103 39.91Dedinsky, Logan R

SST-MI 104 44.22Nance, Brennan B

SST-MI  85 44.75Choi, Louis

FISH-MI 106 44.97Zhai, Noah Y

SST-MI 107 45.21Kim, Ryan D

CW-MI 108 47.41Xu, William W

SLA-MI 109 50.76Mason, George H

GPG-MI 1010 51.34Cooper, Mack L

SST-MI  811 51.89Zdrada, Drew T

LL-MI  912 53.13Harrington, Aiden M

CW-MI  813 57.76Zhang, Logan X

CW-MI 1014 58.70Zink, Sammy M

FFYS-MI  915 59.47Mohri, Shun

Razors-MI  816 1:00.75Jones, Jimmie A

SST-MI  917 1:05.61Wright, Mason I

NOVA-MI  718 1:11.96Tischler, Felix W

CW-MI  819 1:18.90Ngo, EdIson D

CW-MI  7--- DQKhokhar, Wasay U

CW-MI  7--- DQDiaz Rivas, Alejandro

CW-MI  8--- DQCao, Oliver

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 32.53Tyankova, Gabi Z

CW-MI 112 32.78Heavner, Piper L

GPG-MI 123 32.83Early, Eleanor L

NOVA-MI 124 33.26Stander, Zoe E

FFYS-MI 115 34.45Brown, Maia M

CW-MI 126 34.85Hovord, Meghan E

SST-MI 127 35.08Kelley, Emma F

DRD-MI 118 35.23Williams, Lily G

GPG-MI 129 35.46Waugh, Olive J

PCC-MI 1210 35.53Truman, Charlotte G

PCC-MI 1211 35.91Morgan, Penny L

CW-MI 1112 35.97Zakrajsek, Hallie J

SST-MI 1213 36.77Wickman, Sophia J

NOVA-MI 1214 38.04Tischler, Karson M

MSC-MI 1215 38.79Held, Sydney G

SLA-MI 1216 38.96Bell, Laela Z

CW-MI 1217 39.08Ledermann, Iolana K

DRD-MI 1218 39.54Pollack, Sela L

LL-MI 1219 39.57Bryen, Isabel

SST-MI 1120 40.15Robertson, Gemma H

DRD-MI 1121 41.05Hawkins, Avery A

PCC-MI 1122 41.37Barrett, Autumn

FISH-MI 1223 41.50Minoletti, Merabella V

PCC-MI 1224 42.23Ferrise, Lola

GPG-MI 1125 42.30Borbon Garcia, Sara

NOVA-MI 1226 42.77Malushi, Aurora N

FISH-MI 1227 43.50Raveed, Acacia E

UN-01-MI 1128 43.54Masserant, Camryn I

CW-MI 1129 43.65McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 1230 43.96Liu, Rebecca E

GLT-MI 1131 44.15Essenmacher, Harper L

SLA-MI 1232 44.18Kostin, Haddie J

SST-MI 1133 44.28Scheidegger, Catie D

DRD-MI 1134 46.37Gonzalez, Lucy M

SLA-MI 1235 46.84Mason, Ella D

SST-MI 1136 51.35Courtney, Naomi K

CW-MI 1137 53.11Silva Castro, Itzayana

SST-MI 1138 54.07Gupta, Arya E

PCC-MI 1139 1:00.89Adelman, Bea C

Razors-MI 1140 1:01.28Thakor, Diyah D

DRD-MI 11--- DQKadiri, Fatima

SLA-MI 11--- DQHart, Sydney G

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 121 31.40Lovasz, Tucker J

GPG-MI 122 31.51Cooper, Anthony L

CW-MI 123 32.96Doerschug, Matthew J

PCC-MI 124 34.65O'Beirne, Grant H
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 24  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPG-MI 125 34.69Stevens, Andrew J

CW-MI 126 35.35Menees, Connor L

NOVA-MI 117 36.26Vasconcelos, Lucas C

Razors-MI 128 36.95King, Carlton L

GLT-MI 129 37.44Meade, Joshua D

SST-MI 1210 38.28Miller, Josh H

FISH-MI 1211 38.68Luczak, Owen T

SLA-MI 1112 39.30Braun, Callan U

PCC-MI 1213 39.52Pradeep, Aaryan

PCC-MI 1214 39.58Fatty, Ousseynou

PCC-MI 1115 39.70Davis, Leo

SST-MI 1116 40.63Craigmile, Francis J

SLA-MI 1217 40.79Anderson, Everest P

CW-MI 1118 41.51Plunkett, Nao S

SST-MI 1219 41.76Nance, Dayton C

SST-MI 1220 42.06Gatermann, Zavien B

LL-MI 1121 42.14Harrington, Tristan B

GPG-MI 1222 42.77Lambie, Logan M

Razors-MI 1123 43.01Jones, Presley B

SST-MI 1224 45.86Valdes, Emilio M

CW-MI 1125 48.01Sears, Cameron A

DRD-MI 1126 1:01.43Mawji, Maysam H

SST-MI 1127 1:01.65Shankland, Jackson H

DRD-MI 1128 1:07.24Mawji, Mahdi A

 
Event 25  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 101 1:20.60Behnke, Lainie M

FFYS-MI 102 1:20.97Varga, Maryn T

CW-MI 103 1:23.51Molter, Nola S

GPG-MI 104 1:30.12Melhem, Evie S

FISH-MI 105 1:30.99Li, Anne Q

LL-MI 106 1:31.26Jorgenson, Aubrey G

PCC-MI  97 1:31.76Buckler, Hazel B

CW-MI 108 1:34.04Shen, Chenyi

SST-MI  99 1:34.34Xia, Thea

PCC-MI 1010 1:36.92Chen, Michelle

SST-MI  911 1:38.81Decker, Alice D

CW-MI 1012 1:39.40Strickler, Gracie M

SST-MI  913 1:40.05Kendrick, Addison E

SST-MI 1014 1:41.13Li, Ruoshan S

PCC-MI 1015 1:41.50Singh, Mayra

GPG-MI 1016 1:42.08Hamidi, Nina E

CW-MI 1017 1:42.19Weiss, Noema A

SST-MI 1018 1:42.26Bishu, Maeve J

CW-MI  919 1:43.07Dabkowski, Laney J

PCC-MI  920 1:44.75Pickerman, Lizzy J

CW-MI  921 1:46.36Won, Pippa K

NOVA-MI 1022 1:46.63Lautner, Abby

CW-MI 1023 1:47.21Okete, Arianna C

SST-MI  924 1:47.68Godek, Kate V

LL-MI 1025 1:47.69Palli, Sophie N

SST-MI  926 1:47.70Lillie, Anna E

PCC-MI 1027 1:48.06Rossi, Caroline

NOVA-MI  928 1:48.08Vasconcelos, Olivia C

SST-MI  929 1:48.47Lindsay, Grace J

Razors-MI  930 1:50.11Gailliard, Madison

PCC-MI  731 1:50.40Smith, Ellie

PCC-MI  832 1:51.35Brown, Abi J

SST-MI  833 1:53.10Lucska, Zara E

DRD-MI  9*34 1:53.58Kadiri, Noor M

SST-MI 10*34 1:53.58Tharp, Clare A

SST-MI 1036 1:54.54Muth, Elena G

CW-MI  937 1:57.64Weakland, Olivia B

CW-MI  838 1:58.61Strickler, Ella R

SST-MI  939 1:59.99Sisung, Charlee J

CW-MI  940 2:01.07Leng, Cindy

SST-MI  741 2:04.28Kanitz, Elle M

SST-MI  942 2:04.65Duda, Josie H

DRD-MI  943 2:09.51Hunt, Mila T

DASA-MI 1044 2:12.59Woods, Maliyah

PCC-MI  745 2:22.06Buckler, Delilah

DRD-MI  746 2:27.93Salamey, Amelia R

SST-MI  947 2:35.49Rajat, Zoya

SST-MI 10--- DQSneatinschi, Victoria M

SST-MI  9--- DQRyan, Ellie R

GPG-MI  8--- DQCollins, Meghan B

 
Event 26  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FISH-MI 101 1:24.86Dedinsky, Logan R

LL-MI 102 1:25.82Platt, Owen A

CW-MI  93 1:28.15Hovord, Theo C

FISH-MI 104 1:32.29Yu, Ryan R

SST-MI 105 1:39.71Zdrada, Matthew J

SST-MI  86 1:40.77Zdrada, Drew T

SST-MI  87 1:44.58Choi, Louis

SST-MI 108 1:45.43Nance, Brennan B

SST-MI 109 1:46.04Huynh, David D

CW-MI  810 1:46.30Zhang, Logan X

LL-MI 1011 1:47.66Jackson, Freddy A

SST-MI  912 1:48.84Wright, Mason I

SLA-MI 1013 1:54.02Mason, George H

NOVA-MI  914 1:59.15Anderson, Zachary B

CW-MI  815 1:59.77Ngo, EdIson D

CW-MI 1016 2:00.58Stoev, Stefan G

CW-MI  917 2:02.55Sakurai, Rei

CW-MI  818 2:04.44Cao, Oliver

SST-MI  919 2:15.49Arsovski, Nicholas A

SST-MI 1020 2:37.69Lv, Lucas

GLT-MI  9--- DQMeade, Jacob F

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 1:16.99Hovord, Meghan E

USSC-MI 122 1:19.02Yakel, Kate E

CW-MI 113 1:19.42Heavner, Piper L

GPG-MI 124 1:21.67Waugh, Olive J

PCC-MI 125 1:22.95Morgan, Penny L

FISH-MI 126 1:23.21Minoletti, Merabella V
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 27  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 117 1:24.21Hawkins, Avery A

CW-MI 118 1:24.58Chang, Junia E

NOVA-MI 129 1:24.91Stander, Zoe E

CW-MI 1110 1:25.35Zakrajsek, Hallie J

SLA-MI 1211 1:26.34Bell, Laela Z

SST-MI 1212 1:28.69Bishu, Nuala S

PCC-MI 1213 1:28.96Ferrise, Lola

SLA-MI 1214 1:29.12Cebull, Maci L

SLA-MI 1215 1:29.20Freeman, Arianna M

PCC-MI 1116 1:29.30Garant, Amelia

LL-MI 1217 1:29.89Bryen, Isabel

CW-MI 1118 1:29.97McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 1219 1:30.00Ledermann, Iolana K

GPG-MI 1120 1:30.10Smith, Celia F

CW-MI 1221 1:31.47Liu, Rebecca E

FISH-MI 1222 1:32.23Tracy, Evelyn R

PCC-MI 1123 1:32.75Barrett, Autumn

GPG-MI 1224 1:32.83Farley, Nola R

SST-MI 1125 1:32.97Manthei, Claire R

CW-MI 1126 1:33.60Stevens, Via C

CW-MI 1227 1:34.84Steiger, Rory E

GPG-MI 1128 1:35.52Borbon Garcia, Sara

SLA-MI 1129 1:36.91Bell, Zarah E

PCC-MI 1130 1:37.75Zilke, Cammi

SST-MI 1131 1:37.91Sweeney, Luna J

SST-MI 1132 1:38.55Scheidegger, Catie D

CW-MI 1133 1:42.75Steiger, Quinn Q

DRD-MI 1134 1:42.98Gonzalez, Lucy M

SST-MI 1235 1:43.00Doad, Ameera

SLA-MI 1136 1:44.34Widmyer, Delaney E

SST-MI 1137 1:49.68Courtney, Naomi K

SLA-MI 1238 1:50.48Dorgan, Charli A

PCC-MI 1139 1:50.70Adelman, Bea C

CW-MI 1140 1:52.12De Grenier, Ila R

CW-MI 1141 1:52.18Silva Castro, Itzayana

SLA-MI 1142 1:53.46Hart, Sydney G

SST-MI 1143 1:55.08Choi, Anais H

NOVA-MI 11--- DQMarriott, Allie M

PCC-MI 11--- DFSWyatt, Sophia A

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPG-MI 121 1:15.36Cooper, Anthony L

GLT-MI 122 1:18.52Meade, Joshua D

PCC-MI 123 1:18.56O'Beirne, Grant H

USSC-MI 124 1:18.61Chalmers, Logan A

USSC-MI 125 1:20.05Nangoy, Deston W

GPG-MI 126 1:21.05Stevens, Andrew J

CW-MI 127 1:21.66Tocco, Luke A

PCC-MI 118 1:22.40Northington, Eddie E

SLA-MI 119 1:22.62Braun, Callan U

SST-MI 1210 1:25.02Decker, Henry J

GPG-MI 1111 1:25.93Warnick, Pete L

LL-MI 1212 1:28.26Miller, Owen R

FISH-MI 1213 1:28.34Luczak, Owen T

LL-MI 1214 1:28.77McDonald, Brennen D

PCC-MI 1115 1:28.86Brown, Trevor

SST-MI 1216 1:29.46Miller, Josh H

PCC-MI 1117 1:29.89Davis, Leo

CW-MI 1118 1:30.30Plunkett, Nao S

CW-MI 1219 1:33.01Walusek, Cyril J

CW-MI 1120 1:33.85Wang, Ethan

PCC-MI 1221 1:34.15Fatty, Ousseynou

Razors-MI 1122 1:36.14Jones, Presley B

SST-MI 1223 1:38.05Nance, Dayton C

SST-MI 1124 1:40.25Stovcsik, Jake H

FISH-MI 1125 1:41.61Srivatsa, Abhinav M

LL-MI 1126 1:42.36Flesher, Andrew L

SLA-MI 1227 1:42.45Lee, Benjamin J

SST-MI 1228 1:42.69Bordeianu, Mauro A

SST-MI 1229 1:46.11Tripathy, Ishaan

DRD-MI 1130 1:47.87Almoamin, Ridha M

CW-MI 1131 1:52.57Magenau, Sebastian J

FISH-MI 1232 1:54.76Rodriguez, Manny M

SST-MI 1133 1:55.35Martinez, Oliver N

CW-MI 1134 1:57.03Zakrajsek, Kellen P

CW-MI 1135 2:01.75Wang, Aaron R

 
Event 29  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFYS-MI 101 45.93Varga, Maryn T

CW-MI 102 45.99Loewit, Claire Z

PCC-MI 103 46.67Accad, Emily

FISH-MI 104 46.81Li, Anne Q

PCC-MI 105 48.93Chen, Michelle

GPG-MI 106 49.18Skowronski, Anna C

PCC-MI 107 49.84Andrey, Estelle

SST-MI  98 50.37Decker, Alice D

NOVA-MI 109 50.63LeClair, Marley J

FISH-MI 1010 52.25Nie, Audrey K

LL-MI 1011 52.28Jorgenson, Aubrey G

NOVA-MI  812 53.13Xu, Kayla X

PCC-MI 1013 53.36Bontila, Julia

SST-MI 1014 53.49Li, Ruoshan S

CW-MI 1015 53.57Okete, Arianna C

PCC-MI  916 53.70Pickerman, Lizzy J

PCC-MI 1017 54.07Singh, Mayra

CW-MI 1018 54.78Weiss, Noema A

SST-MI  819 55.27Lucska, Zara E

SST-MI 1020 56.08Muth, Elena G

SST-MI 1021 56.09Bishu, Maeve J

SST-MI  922 56.59Ryan, Ellie R

SST-MI  923 57.37Lillie, Anna E

SST-MI  924 57.67Duda, Josie H

CW-MI 1025 58.40Plunkett, Jun M

CW-MI  926 59.17Leng, Cindy

PCC-MI 1027 59.55Kolozsvary, Marianne

PCC-MI  928 59.61Carpenter, Josephine

PCC-MI  729 59.80Smith, Ellie

SST-MI  930 1:00.63Godek, Kate V
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 29  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  931 1:01.35De Grenier, Evie M

SST-MI  932 1:02.09Sisung, Charlee J

SST-MI  933 1:02.41Lindsay, Grace J

SST-MI  934 1:02.56Xia, Thea

CW-MI  835 1:04.21Strickler, Ella R

CW-MI  936 1:04.32Won, Pippa K

CW-MI 1037 1:05.07Swinburn, Zoe C

GPG-MI 1038 1:05.25Collins, Emily G

SST-MI 1039 1:06.26Tharp, Clare A

GLT-MI 1040 1:07.06Fustin, Elaina L

PCC-MI  741 1:08.76Buckler, Delilah

PCC-MI  842 1:09.19Brown, Abi J

DRD-MI  943 1:10.39Kadiri, Noor M

SST-MI  944 1:18.47Rajat, Zoya

SST-MI  845 1:19.08Manthei, Kathryn L

GPG-MI  846 1:20.86Collins, Meghan B

DASA-MI 1047 1:20.88Woods, Maliyah

SST-MI 10--- DQSneatinschi, Victoria M

Razors-MI  9--- DQGailliard, Madison

SST-MI  7--- DQKanitz, Elle M

DASA-MI  9--- DQMcGhee, Jorja L

 
Event 30  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FISH-MI 101 45.38Yu, Ryan R

CW-MI 102 46.27Dunbar, Benny S

FISH-MI 103 47.56Zhai, Noah Y

FISH-MI 104 48.28Kalugotla, Yuvansh N

GPG-MI 105 50.50Cooper, Mack L

SST-MI 106 51.08Nance, Brennan B

SST-MI  87 51.96Zdrada, Drew T

CW-MI 108 53.20Xu, William W

CW-MI 109 53.22Greene, Bennett B

Razors-MI  810 53.68Jones, Jimmie A

SST-MI 1011 54.36Zdrada, Matthew J

SST-MI 1012 55.19Huynh, David D

SST-MI 1013 56.45Kim, Ryan D

SST-MI  814 56.52Choi, Louis

LL-MI  915 57.65Harrington, Aiden M

NOVA-MI  916 57.69Baldrige, Patrick D

FFYS-MI  917 59.06Mohri, Shun

LL-MI 1018 1:00.59Jackson, Freddy A

CW-MI 1019 1:04.94Zink, Sammy M

CW-MI 1020 1:06.29Stoev, Stefan G

CW-MI  821 1:08.55Cao, Oliver

SST-MI 1022 1:14.01Lv, Lucas

CW-MI  723 1:14.02Diaz Rivas, Alejandro

NOVA-MI  724 1:21.35Tischler, Felix W

DRD-MI  825 1:44.19Mawji, Hasan

DRD-MI  8--- DQMawji, Miqdad H

NOVA-MI  9--- DQAnderson, Zachary B

CW-MI  9--- DQSakurai, Rei

SST-MI  9--- DQArsovski, Nicholas A

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 37.69Clyne, Kayla V

GPG-MI 122 39.83Early, Eleanor L

SST-MI 123 40.64Kelley, Emma F

CW-MI 114 40.96Chang, Junia E

DRD-MI 115 42.14Williams, Lily G

FFYS-MI 116 43.17Brown, Maia M

NOVA-MI 127 43.63Tischler, Karson M

CW-MI 118 43.77Milliman, Hailey V

PCC-MI 119 44.49Sadowski, Erin N

MSC-MI 1210 44.92Held, Sydney G

PCC-MI 1211 45.34Carpenter, Gabrielle

SST-MI 1112 46.06Duda, Avery E

USSC-MI 1213 46.11DeHondt, Kinley R

PCC-MI 1114 46.29Zilke, Cammi

DRD-MI 1215 46.56Pollack, Sela L

GPG-MI 1216 46.79Farley, Nola R

SLA-MI 1217 47.45Mason, Ella D

PCC-MI 1218 47.55Truman, Charlotte G

GLT-MI 1119 48.18Essenmacher, Harper L

SST-MI 1120 49.03Robertson, Gemma H

SLA-MI 1121 49.46Bell, Zarah E

SST-MI 1222 49.50Doad, Ameera

FISH-MI 1223 49.85Raveed, Acacia E

GPG-MI 1224 50.03Angelocci, Lilly M

CW-MI 1125 50.36De Grenier, Ila R

FISH-MI 1226 50.51Tracy, Evelyn R

NOVA-MI 1227 51.74Malushi, Aurora N

SST-MI 1128 53.06Gupta, Arya E

SST-MI 1129 53.35Manthei, Claire R

SLA-MI 12*30 53.62Freeman, Arianna M

CW-MI 11*30 53.62Stevens, Via C

SST-MI 1132 54.42Sweeney, Luna J

SLA-MI 1233 55.34Dorgan, Charli A

UN-01-MI 1134 56.34Masserant, Camryn I

SST-MI 1135 59.52Choi, Anais H

Razors-MI 1136 1:01.44Thakor, Diyah D

DASA-MI 1137 1:14.47Harris, Ashley

DRD-MI 1138 1:21.68Kadiri, Fatima

SLA-MI 11--- DQWidmyer, Delaney E

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 37.46Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 122 38.51Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

CW-MI 123 39.29Khokhar, Rafay U

GPG-MI 124 41.46Lambie, Logan M

PCC-MI 125 41.89Mao, Ben B

PCC-MI 116 43.06Northington, Eddie E

CW-MI 127 44.14Tocco, Luke A

CW-MI 128 45.59Menees, Connor L

CW-MI 119 45.90Deng, Franklin W

USSC-MI 1210 46.36Chalmers, Logan A

Razors-MI 1211 47.20King, Carlton L
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LL-MI 1112 47.23Flesher, Andrew L

SST-MI 1213 47.93Bordeianu, Mauro A

LL-MI 1114 48.12Harrington, Tristan B

SST-MI 1215 48.41Valdes, Emilio M

FISH-MI 1116 48.97Srivatsa, Abhinav M

DRD-MI 1117 49.41Salamey, Adam N

CW-MI 1218 49.48Walusek, Cyril J

LL-MI 1219 50.18Miller, Owen R

CW-MI 1120 50.42Wang, Ethan

SLA-MI 1221 50.50Anderson, Everest P

SST-MI 1122 50.79Craigmile, Francis J

MSC-MI 1223 51.18Wayne, Kevin M

PCC-MI 1124 51.57Brown, Trevor

SST-MI 1125 52.43Stovcsik, Jake H

PCC-MI 1226 53.76Pradeep, Aaryan

CW-MI 1127 54.57Zakrajsek, Kellen P

SLA-MI 1228 55.05Lee, Benjamin J

CW-MI 1129 56.06Sears, Cameron A

DASA-MI 1130 58.27Brown, Ruben

SST-MI 1231 59.61Tripathy, Ishaan

SST-MI 1132 1:01.47Martinez, Oliver N

SST-MI 1133 1:03.26Shankland, Jackson H

DASA-MI 11--- DQBecker, Chase

 
Event 33  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 101 2:37.55Behnke, Lainie M

PCC-MI  92 3:00.97Buckler, Hazel B

LL-MI 103 3:06.10Jorgenson, Aubrey G

PCC-MI 104 3:17.79Andrey, Estelle

NOVA-MI 105 3:20.51Lautner, Abby

CW-MI 106 3:23.51Strickler, Gracie M

 
Event 34  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  91 2:53.98Hovord, Theo C

FISH-MI 102 2:56.77Dedinsky, Logan R

LL-MI 103 2:57.37Platt, Owen A

CW-MI 104 2:58.51Greene, Bennett B

NOVA-MI  95 3:14.94Baldrige, Patrick D

FISH-MI 106 3:21.41Kalugotla, Yuvansh N

CW-MI  87 3:48.26Zhang, Logan X

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 2:41.41Clyne, Kayla V

GPG-MI 122 2:46.83Early, Eleanor L

USSC-MI 123 2:48.68Tyankova, Gabi Z

SST-MI 124 2:55.31Kelley, Emma F

FFYS-MI 115 2:56.75Brown, Maia M

USSC-MI 126 2:56.79DeHondt, Kinley R

USSC-MI 127 3:01.22Yakel, Kate E

CW-MI 118 3:02.99Chang, Junia E

PCC-MI 129 3:03.00Truman, Charlotte G

CW-MI 1110 3:04.25Zakrajsek, Hallie J

SST-MI 1211 3:04.63Wickman, Sophia J

CW-MI 1112 3:04.88Milliman, Hailey V

SLA-MI 1213 3:11.49Cebull, Maci L

SST-MI 1114 3:11.59Duda, Avery E

DRD-MI 1115 3:11.68Hawkins, Avery A

LL-MI 1216 3:13.34Bryen, Isabel

PCC-MI 1217 3:13.92Carpenter, Gabrielle

PCC-MI 1118 3:15.62Sadowski, Erin N

SST-MI 1219 3:18.25Bishu, Nuala S

PCC-MI 1120 3:19.30Garant, Amelia

CW-MI 1221 3:21.37Steiger, Rory E

GPG-MI 1122 3:24.45Smith, Celia F

NOVA-MI 1123 3:26.82Marriott, Allie M

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 121 2:41.92Lovasz, Tucker J

CW-MI 122 2:42.86Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

USSC-MI 123 2:46.07Nangoy, Deston W

CW-MI 124 2:49.51Doerschug, Matthew J

GPG-MI 125 2:56.89Stevens, Andrew J

CW-MI 126 2:59.27Menees, Connor L

PCC-MI 127 3:01.24Mao, Ben B

DASA-MI 128 3:03.65Golden III, Maynard M

CW-MI 129 3:07.40Khokhar, Rafay U

NOVA-MI 1110 3:07.92Vasconcelos, Lucas C

SST-MI 1211 3:14.57Decker, Henry J

SST-MI 1212 3:14.77Miller, Josh H

DRD-MI 1113 3:17.89Salamey, Adam N

PCC-MI 1214 3:20.28Pradeep, Aaryan

SST-MI 1215 3:21.59Gatermann, Zavien B

LL-MI 1116 3:22.81Harrington, Tristan B

PCC-MI 1117 3:23.40Brown, Trevor

SST-MI 1218 3:24.36Nance, Dayton C

CW-MI 1119 3:26.77Deng, Franklin W

MSC-MI 1220 3:37.47Wayne, Kevin M

DRD-MI 1121 3:51.60Almoamin, Ridha M

DRD-MI 1122 3:52.39Mawji, Maysam H

GPG-MI 12--- DQLambie, Logan M

DRD-MI 11--- DQMawji, Mahdi A

 
Event 37  Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 151 2:48.25Beg, Tallulah B

PCC-MI 162 2:55.55Yuk, Daniela

OLY-MI 143 2:58.18Roggenbuck, Sofia D

CW-MI 144 2:58.20Flynn, Lulu L

CW-MI 135 2:59.34Ng, Emma E

SST-MI 146 3:00.24Miklosovic, Lily N

USSC-MI 147 3:01.85Haxhi, Kristal E

CW-MI 188 3:04.32Freese, Yunona K

SLA-MI 169 3:05.99Priest, Noelle C

OLY-MI 1410 3:06.13Elmquist, Molly J

OLY-MI 1511 3:06.46Patton, Charley Rose R

USSC-MI 1612 3:07.20Threlkeld, Ella G

PCC-MI 1313 3:09.18Kurtoglu, Ayla
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 37  Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1414 3:09.33Vrana, Francesca M

GPG-MI 1415 3:10.18Stencel, Corinne R

GPG-MI 1316 3:12.01Cavanagh, Ada C

SST-MI 1417 3:13.29Devaney, Hazel J

SST-MI 1418 3:13.96Lillie, Emma J

CW-MI 1719 3:15.36Bewersdorf, Arden J

SLA-MI 1520 3:16.46Hall, Brooklynn H

DASA-MI 1521 3:17.03Monteiro, Brynn A

GPG-MI 1522 3:17.55Stevenson, Avery L

SST-MI 1323 3:18.04Thornby, Olivia K

USSC-MI 1724 3:18.71Vrana, Gabby C

USSC-MI 1525 3:19.27Kennedy, Berkleigh E

CW-MI 1426 3:20.36Tribble, Lucy E

USSC-MI 1727 3:21.88Bowman, Maya L

MSC-MI 1428 3:21.96Presley, Afton E

SLA-MI 1329 3:22.32Bray, Hailey J

SST-MI 1730 3:26.32Ngo, Emily Y

USSC-MI 1731 3:26.97Marcellin, Ellee A

CW-MI 1332 3:27.10Mehta, Mehek P

MSC-MI 1333 3:27.15Kovach, Jemma D

CW-MI 1334 3:30.64Phelps, Miranda A

SST-MI 1435 3:33.45Polonskaya, Itta Y

PCC-MI 1636 3:36.70Anderson, Emily

SST-MI 1537 3:38.98Conroy, Vivienne E

SST-MI 1438 3:39.72Tribou, Kira B

CW-MI 1439 3:40.32La Giglia, Izzy R

USSC-MI 15*40 3:43.48Seo, Rachel

CW-MI 13*40 3:43.48Gladunina, Marichka

PCC-MI 1342 4:07.86Wyatt, Victoria I

 
Event 38  Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 161 2:36.87Adanin, Issac E

OLY-MI 142 2:39.57Partridge, Abe M

CW-MI 173 2:40.78Spicer, Ace I

OLY-MI 174 2:41.83Perkins, Baylor M

CW-MI 175 2:42.36Gregg, Christopher A

CW-MI 176 2:44.43Todd, Ewan J

USSC-MI 147 2:46.43McLean, Cooper H

CW-MI 148 2:47.42Zhu, Ryan

USSC-MI 179 2:47.64Pursley, Austin R

CW-MI 1310 2:49.05Kelly, Finn C

CW-MI 1511 2:50.61Hong, Ethan

PCC-MI 1712 2:51.58Hung, Kaden C

OLY-MI 1613 2:52.03Brunner, Luke W

USSC-MI 1614 2:54.87Ponton, Eli A

CW-MI 1415 2:55.27Zhekebatyrov, Danial N

USSC-MI 1416 2:57.33Matyja, Adam S

USSC-MI 1717 2:58.01Nomura, Seo

PCC-MI 1618 3:00.30Stombaugh, Ethan

CW-MI 1419 3:02.86Sears, Noah E

GPG-MI 1320 3:03.43Hobson, Ronin P

CW-MI 1421 3:03.50Ledermann, Sunbear P

CW-MI 1522 3:06.04Trupiano, Frankie T

USSC-MI 1623 3:07.48Grodzicki, Matthew

CW-MI 1424 3:08.27Schoenhals, Aaron L

CW-MI 1325 3:08.97Hong, Evan L

USSC-MI 1726 3:10.18Lukasik, Spencer J

CW-MI 1327 3:10.20Zhu, Alex J

GPG-MI 1428 3:13.30Kalia, Brennan W

PCC-MI 1429 3:13.51Sadowski, John A

USSC-MI 1330 3:14.37DeWilde, Collin C

USSC-MI 1331 3:15.84Min, Jihong

SLA-MI 1332 3:21.48Dodge, Christopher J

PCC-MI 1533 3:37.15Saalai, Yugan

PCC-MI 1334 3:37.73O'Neil, James

SST-MI 1335 3:39.61Stovcsik, Joey W

MSC-MI 1336 3:42.89Hagley, Ethan J

 
Event 39  Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 201 56.31Liang, Christey

CW-MI 212 56.81Piersma, Ella Jo J

CW-MI 163 58.36Schadler, Adrienne

OLY-MI 164 59.55Bluethmann, Meghan K

CW-MI 205 59.79Cleason, Lily J

USSC-MI 176 1:00.93Chambers, Alyssa G

USSC-MI 147 1:01.41Woo, Jiyun

OLY-MI 158 1:01.66MacKay, Aubrial N

OLY-MI 159 1:01.82Dunfield, Katie M

PCC-MI 1510 1:01.86Pan, Amelia

CW-MI 1711 1:02.20Harkin, Aoife A

PCC-MI 1612 1:03.03Yuk, Daniela

SLA-MI 1713 1:03.14Klotz, Emma E

PCC-MI 1614 1:03.33Kennedy, Mina S

USSC-MI 1615 1:04.08Goymerac, Maeve K

CW-MI 1416 1:04.18Silva Castro, Yahanna

CW-MI 1617 1:04.24Okopny, Alison A

CW-MI 1518 1:04.35Gregg, Addison J

GPG-MI 1419 1:04.76Stencel, Corinne R

OLY-MI 1520 1:04.85Shaver, Mallory R

SLA-MI 1621 1:04.98Thompson, Annabelle E

USSC-MI 1522 1:05.20Gabriel, Natalie E

SLA-MI 1623 1:05.65Respondek, Anabelle R

SST-MI 1424 1:05.73Landmark, Hannah K

USSC-MI 1425 1:05.74Minous, Michaela L

CW-MI 1426 1:05.83Lehman, Niki R

CW-MI 1427 1:05.95Griffith, Erica L

SST-MI 1328 1:06.00LaCrosse, Poppy V

OLY-MI 1429 1:06.35Golden, Giuliana M

USSC-MI 1430 1:06.41O'Rourke, Erin C

OLY-MI 1731 1:06.55LeBel, Caitlyn E

OLY-MI 1432 1:06.64Wilcox, Megan N

CW-MI 1433 1:06.73Flynn, Lulu L

OLY-MI 1434 1:06.80Schaefer, Madalyn R

CW-MI 1435 1:06.81Beattie, Sofia R

CW-MI 1436 1:06.87Liu, Janelle J

OLY-MI 1537 1:07.01Nelson, Emma P

USSC-MI 1538 1:07.22Sam, Ella K

OLY-MI 1439 1:07.48Roggenbuck, Sofia D
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 39  Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OLY-MI 1540 1:07.50Wolf, Kinsey F

USSC-MI 1541 1:07.66Moutard, Paige E

USSC-MI 1342 1:07.75Vitale, Gia G

PCC-MI 1543 1:07.78Ossenmacher, Lola

OLY-MI 1444 1:07.81Elmquist, Molly J

CW-MI 1745 1:07.99Heck, Kat M

CW-MI 1546 1:08.60Thomas, Storm L

PCC-MI 1447 1:08.66Robison, Ellie

OLY-MI 1448 1:08.69Schrader, Madeline R

USSC-MI 1649 1:08.88Buford, Olivia R

SLA-MI 1450 1:08.89Dalton, Izzy R

OLY-MI 1751 1:09.04Schaefer, Gwendolyn A

SST-MI 1452 1:09.10Mallon, Avery E

GPG-MI 1353 1:09.21Cooper, Anna L

SST-MI 1454 1:09.67Lillie, Emma J

SST-MI 1355 1:09.70Thornby, Olivia K

SLA-MI 1656 1:09.93Priest, Noelle C

PCC-MI 1357 1:10.42Garant, Charlotte G

PCC-MI 1558 1:10.56Ferrise, Mia

USSC-MI 1759 1:10.65Dusenbury, Leanna J

PCC-MI 1760 1:10.67Williams, Bridget

SLA-MI 1361 1:10.73Bray, Hailey J

OLY-MI 1562 1:10.89Patton, Charley Rose R

USSC-MI 13*63 1:10.96Van Ness, Emma R

SST-MI 13*63 1:10.96Ethridge, Sadie J

SLA-MI 1665 1:10.98Bray, Pepper E

USSC-MI 1566 1:11.48Kennedy, Berkleigh E

SST-MI 1767 1:11.98Ngo, Emily Y

PCC-MI 1368 1:12.00Kurtoglu, Ayla

PCC-MI 1569 1:12.35Resyli, Lorena

USSC-MI 1370 1:12.47Sam, Abby V

CW-MI 1371 1:12.71Zakrajsek, Isla C

USSC-MI 1472 1:12.86Grodzicka, Julia

PCC-MI 1473 1:12.98Strutton, Ella

SLA-MI 1574 1:13.07Hall, Brooklynn H

CW-MI 1475 1:13.24La Giglia, Izzy R

USSC-MI 1476 1:13.38Vrana, Francesca M

USSC-MI 1777 1:13.53Vrana, Gabby C

USSC-MI 1578 1:13.70Iovannitti, Sabrina C

PCC-MI 1479 1:13.72O'Neil, Elizabeth

MSC-MI 1780 1:13.73Wayne, Mary-Kate M

SST-MI 1381 1:13.75Mayhew, Sawyer E

USSC-MI 1782 1:13.84Bowman, Maya L

USSC-MI 1383 1:14.19Cossette, Carly M

USSC-MI 1584 1:14.39Chambers, Addison F

CW-MI 1385 1:15.12Stoev, Kalina P

USSC-MI 1786 1:15.21Marcellin, Ellee A

USSC-MI 1487 1:15.46Haxhi, Kristal E

USSC-MI 1388 1:15.76Witczak, Emily G

CW-MI 1389 1:15.90Ranzini, Liliana L

CW-MI 1390 1:16.83Mehta, Mehek P

CW-MI 1391 1:17.10Zhang, Ruthie

SST-MI 1492 1:17.73Tepper, Norah J

PCC-MI 1393 1:18.28Anderson, Elaina

CW-MI 1394 1:18.62Sharma, Aishani

DASA-MI 1595 1:18.82Harris, Kaleah R

PCC-MI 1696 1:19.37Anderson, Emily

CW-MI 1497 1:19.68Delano, Gabby M

USSC-MI 1398 1:20.05Ponton, Sarah C

SST-MI 1599 1:20.35Conroy, Vivienne E

SST-MI 14100 1:21.39Tribou, Kira B

MSC-MI 13101 1:21.64Kovach, Jemma D

USSC-MI 15102 1:22.25Seo, Rachel

SST-MI 14103 1:22.54Polonskaya, Itta Y

CW-MI 15104 1:23.09Greene, Grayson G

OLY-MI 14105 1:23.19Blakeley, Olivia A

SST-MI 13106 1:23.74Hoey, Emma G

DASA-MI 15107 1:24.60Minnifield, Day Day D

SST-MI 14108 1:25.33Dolence, Emily C

PCC-MI 13109 1:25.41Wyatt, Victoria I

CW-MI 13110 1:26.69Okete, Alexis U

SST-MI 13111 1:28.30Diba, Nico W

SLA-MI 14112 1:36.73Sullivan, Allayna E

OLY-MI 17--- DQCastro Vela, Julie

 
Event 40  Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 211 51.53Kalafat, Ozan

CW-MI 162 53.64Zhang, Edward T

CW-MI 213 53.91Hume, Ryan W

CW-MI 164 54.58Baumhover, Henry J

USSC-MI 165 55.03Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 186 55.04Cicco, William R

CW-MI 157 55.81Knoepp, Charlie E

CW-MI 168 55.94Setyabudi, Jayden

CW-MI 179 56.06Stenson, Brady B

OLY-MI 1710 56.08Ritsema, Sebastian J

CW-MI 1711 56.09Spicer, Ace I

SST-MI 1612 56.29Kline, Cam C

PCC-MI 1613 56.64Frisch, Adam

OLY-MI 1614 56.67Condon, Liam A

SST-MI 1615 56.72May, Braylen R

OLY-MI 1716 56.79Blakeley, Will S

USSC-MI 1617 57.23Morales-Zozaya, Gorka

CW-MI 1518 57.27Okopny, Justin C

CW-MI 1619 57.99Shannon, Robby C

CW-MI 1420 58.02McCammon, Reed Z

PCC-MI 1721 58.04Chen, Anthony

OLY-MI 1622 58.16Arthurs, Aidan L

OLY-MI 1523 58.57Balutanski, Benjamin J

USSC-MI 1524 58.63Vicari, Joey M

GPG-MI 1625 58.91Russell, Oliver B

CW-MI 1526 59.00Lauritzen, Ty A

USSC-MI 1427 59.03Kristensen, Owen T

OLY-MI 1728 59.10Perkins, Baylor M

USSC-MI 1529 59.48Singer, Kyler J

OLY-MI 1730 59.58Ostrander, Matthew J

USSC-MI 1731 59.59Anderson, Jacob N

PCC-MI 16*32 59.65Stombaugh, Ethan

CW-MI 15*32 59.65Hong, Ethan
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 40  Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OLY-MI 1634 59.80Nelson, Johnathan G

USSC-MI 1435 59.92Yang, Leon L

CW-MI 1736 1:00.03Schoen, Zach V

SST-MI 1837 1:00.21Haidl, Jack L

CW-MI 1738 1:00.31Todd, Ewan J

OLY-MI 1739 1:00.34Schilling, Cade R

OLY-MI 1640 1:00.40Brunner, Luke W

USSC-MI 1741 1:00.45Pursley, Austin R

USSC-MI 15*42 1:00.64Stanovoy, Matthew Z

OLY-MI 14*42 1:00.64Hammond, Kaiden C

Razors-MI 1344 1:00.74Kelly, Aidan

USSC-MI 1745 1:00.90Frank, Ian K

PCC-MI 16*46 1:00.93Deschaw, Michael

USSC-MI 16*46 1:00.93Grodzicki, Matthew

SLA-MI 1648 1:00.97Smith, Clive Y

USSC-MI 1749 1:01.21Nomura, Seo

SST-MI 1450 1:01.25Li, Longhao T

OLY-MI 1751 1:01.41June, Alex T

PCC-MI 1752 1:01.46Delaney, Kaden

USSC-MI 1553 1:01.50Beal, Carter L

CW-MI 1354 1:01.61Weiss, Bo S

OLY-MI 1455 1:01.67Partridge, Abe M

DASA-MI 1756 1:01.75Corbett, Kyle G

SST-MI 1657 1:01.80Oyemba, Jason D

OLY-MI 1458 1:01.83Teng, Kingston J

CW-MI 1759 1:01.86Gladunin, Sasha

USSC-MI 1860 1:01.89Matyas, Steven J

USSC-MI 1461 1:02.09McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 1762 1:02.10Dabel, Torin W

USSC-MI 1363 1:02.20Takahashi, Haruto H

CW-MI 1364 1:02.54Dunbar, Charlie J

SST-MI 1765 1:02.56Zukovskis, Tadas

USSC-MI 1766 1:02.57Bowers, Carter P

USSC-MI 1667 1:02.72Bican, Max A

USSC-MI 15*68 1:02.73Chalmers, Luke O

CW-MI 14*68 1:02.73Ledermann, Sunbear P

PCC-MI 17*70 1:02.98Marra, Francesco

USSC-MI 14*70 1:02.98Morales-Zozaya, Matteo

PCC-MI 1572 1:03.14Seluk, Calan

USSC-MI 1673 1:03.35Yang, Dean

SST-MI 1474 1:03.64Jansma, Cooper R

USSC-MI 1375 1:03.94Wyrembelski, Franklin W

GPG-MI 1376 1:04.06Hobson, Ronin P

USSC-MI 1877 1:04.29McClear, James L

CW-MI 1578 1:04.54Kibble, Freddie J

CW-MI 1479 1:04.58Weinberg, Dan J

SST-MI 1780 1:04.64Ngo, Evan D

PCC-MI 1481 1:04.73Suggs, Colin

OLY-MI 1482 1:04.98Hammond, Kameron J

USSC-MI 1483 1:05.10Matyja, Adam S

CW-MI 1484 1:05.35Kahremanis, Giorgio D

CW-MI 1485 1:05.53Kloumasis, Konstantinos S

USSC-MI 1686 1:05.71Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 1787 1:05.72Lukasik, Spencer J

SST-MI 1688 1:05.85Kinney, Reed R

OLY-MI 1389 1:05.92Mallory, Griffin T

DASA-MI 1490 1:06.02Rodriguez-Garcia, Gael

USSC-MI 1591 1:06.06Lee, Alex

USSC-MI 1692 1:06.36Kozloff, Jack M

PCC-MI 1393 1:06.37Frazer, Boden

USSC-MI 13*94 1:06.47Seo, Evan

DASA-MI 17*94 1:06.47Johnson, Noah X

CW-MI 1396 1:06.61Liu, Ray

USSC-MI 1697 1:06.84Brown, Drew W

SST-MI 1498 1:07.65Eyler, Joshua E

CW-MI 1399 1:07.81Zhu, Alex J

CW-MI 14100 1:07.97Bega, Aiden D

GPG-MI 13101 1:08.01Angelocci, Keaton T

USSC-MI 14102 1:08.14Beebe, Brayden J

SST-MI 13103 1:08.23Lillie, Luke L

SLA-MI 14104 1:08.53Serdenkovski, Lucas G

CW-MI 14105 1:08.59Thompson, Kenneth V

CW-MI 14106 1:08.86Thompson, Nels H

PCC-MI 14107 1:08.98Sadowski, John A

PCC-MI 14108 1:09.01Grandinett, Tyler S

USSC-MI 14109 1:09.27Brown, Emmett F

DASA-MI 17110 1:09.44Terrell, Xavier

CW-MI 13111 1:09.73Lardo, Fisher F

CW-MI 14112 1:09.99Sears, Noah E

USSC-MI 13113 1:10.22Min, Jihong

SST-MI 15114 1:10.53DeVaul, Skyler I

CW-MI 13115 1:10.54Wang, Aiden C

USSC-MI 13116 1:10.81Tolic, Gabriel B

CW-MI 15117 1:10.99Place, Cooper R

MSC-MI 13118 1:11.29Hagley, Ethan J

USSC-MI 13119 1:11.61Lee, Jun

SLA-MI 13120 1:11.89Dodge, Christopher J

CW-MI 13121 1:12.11Hong, Evan L

GPG-MI 14122 1:12.18Bartkowicz, Jack T

SLA-MI 14123 1:12.63Prince, Michael J

PCC-MI 14124 1:12.90Hicks, Lincoln

CW-MI 14125 1:12.94Davis, Tate P

PCC-MI 15126 1:13.20Gann, Colin M

SLA-MI 14127 1:13.52Considine, Aidan R

PCC-MI 13128 1:13.81O'Neil, James

GPG-MI 14129 1:14.21Kalia, Brennan W

USSC-MI 13130 1:17.66DeWilde, Collin C

SST-MI 13131 1:19.36Stovcsik, Joey W

CW-MI 13132 1:21.37Martin, Henry D

PCC-MI 15133 1:21.47Saalai, Yugan

PCC-MI 15134 1:21.51Jouraij, Paul

 
Event 41  Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 201 1:00.78Kendall, Brady N

CW-MI 202 1:01.45Greenhawt, Lexi R

CW-MI 183 1:02.15Fack, Leila

OLY-MI 154 1:04.14MacKay, Aubrial N

CW-MI 155 1:06.54Leiger, Sarah M

SLA-MI 176 1:09.66Klotz, Emma E
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 41  Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 147 1:09.75Landmark, Hannah K

OLY-MI 168 1:09.76Bluethmann, Meghan K

CW-MI 189 1:10.64Freese, Yunona K

SST-MI 1310 1:11.05LaCrosse, Poppy V

USSC-MI 1411 1:11.31Woo, Jiyun

CW-MI 1412 1:11.71Tribble, Lucy E

CW-MI 1713 1:11.76Goldstein, Maya E

OLY-MI 1514 1:12.10Shaver, Mallory R

USSC-MI 1615 1:12.97Goymerac, Maeve K

CW-MI 1616 1:13.28Okopny, Alison A

OLY-MI 1717 1:13.60Castro Vela, Julie

OLY-MI 1418 1:13.74Roggenbuck, Sofia D

CW-MI 1419 1:14.20Silva Castro, Yahanna

OLY-MI 1520 1:14.22Nelson, Emma P

USSC-MI 1721 1:14.77Bowman, Maya L

PCC-MI 1622 1:15.24Yuk, Daniela

GPG-MI 1323 1:15.51Cooper, Anna L

SST-MI 1424 1:15.75Devaney, Hazel J

USSC-MI 1525 1:15.89Gabriel, Natalie E

CW-MI 1326 1:16.27Phelps, Miranda A

OLY-MI 1727 1:16.38LeBel, Caitlyn E

USSC-MI 1428 1:16.75O'Rourke, Erin C

OLY-MI 1429 1:16.77Elmquist, Molly J

OLY-MI 1530 1:17.15Wolf, Kinsey F

SST-MI 1431 1:17.23Miklosovic, Lily N

OLY-MI 1732 1:17.58Schaefer, Gwendolyn A

USSC-MI 1333 1:18.14Vitale, Gia G

SLA-MI 1634 1:18.42Thompson, Annabelle E

MSC-MI 1535 1:18.47Gill, Evelyn L

OLY-MI 1436 1:18.83Golden, Giuliana M

OLY-MI 1437 1:19.63Schaefer, Madalyn R

USSC-MI 1638 1:19.91Buford, Olivia R

SLA-MI 1639 1:20.17Respondek, Anabelle R

PCC-MI 1440 1:20.18Robison, Ellie

USSC-MI 1541 1:20.21Moutard, Paige E

GPG-MI 1342 1:20.82Cavanagh, Ada C

MSC-MI 1743 1:21.01Wayne, Mary-Kate M

CW-MI 1344 1:21.11Zakrajsek, Isla C

CW-MI 1445 1:21.30Beattie, Sofia R

OLY-MI 1546 1:21.77Patton, Charley Rose R

SLA-MI 1647 1:22.46Priest, Noelle C

SST-MI 1448 1:22.65Mallon, Avery E

CW-MI 1449 1:23.21Liu, Janelle J

USSC-MI 1550 1:23.87Iovannitti, Sabrina C

PCC-MI 1451 1:24.10Strutton, Ella

USSC-MI 1352 1:24.27Cossette, Carly M

SLA-MI 1453 1:24.41Dalton, Izzy R

GPG-MI 1554 1:24.63Stevenson, Avery L

PCC-MI 1355 1:24.84Garant, Charlotte G

PCC-MI 1556 1:27.71Ferrise, Mia

USSC-MI 1757 1:28.52Marcellin, Ellee A

PCC-MI 1458 1:29.01O'Neil, Elizabeth

SLA-MI 1359 1:30.57Bray, Hailey J

SST-MI 1360 1:31.62Hoey, Emma G

CW-MI 1361 1:31.76Ranzini, Liliana L

DASA-MI 1562 1:34.96Minnifield, Day Day D

USSC-MI 1463 1:35.25Grodzicka, Julia

OLY-MI 1464 1:35.41Blakeley, Olivia A

MSC-MI 1465 1:35.44Presley, Afton E

SST-MI 1366 1:42.42Mayhew, Sawyer E

USSC-MI 1367 1:43.42Sam, Abby V

DASA-MI 1568 1:44.66Harris, Kaleah R

SST-MI 1469 1:48.08Dolence, Emily C

 
Event 42  Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 201 53.98Geer, Colin C

CW-MI 162 59.90Baumhover, Henry J

CW-MI 163 59.95Zhang, Edward T

PCC-MI 174 1:00.45Hung, Kaden C

CW-MI 175 1:00.91Gregg, Christopher A

CW-MI 166 1:02.18Hu, Ben J

CW-MI 137 1:02.26Kelly, Finn C

SST-MI 168 1:02.29Kline, Cam C

CW-MI 169 1:02.31Green, Jeremiah J

OLY-MI 1710 1:02.44Blakeley, Will S

CW-MI 1611 1:03.32Adanin, Issac E

USSC-MI 1612 1:03.86Morales-Zozaya, Gorka

GPG-MI 1613 1:04.06Russell, Oliver B

CW-MI 1714 1:04.16Stenson, Brady B

OLY-MI 16*15 1:04.36Nelson, Johnathan G

OLY-MI 16*15 1:04.36Condon, Liam A

SST-MI 1617 1:04.40May, Braylen R

OLY-MI 1618 1:04.66Arthurs, Aidan L

USSC-MI 1719 1:04.72Anderson, Jacob N

OLY-MI 1520 1:04.73Balutanski, Benjamin J

PCC-MI 1621 1:05.17Frisch, Adam

USSC-MI 1722 1:05.60Pursley, Austin R

OLY-MI 1723 1:05.98Ritsema, Sebastian J

OLY-MI 1724 1:06.39June, Alex T

USSC-MI 1325 1:07.17Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 1726 1:07.26Bowers, Carter P

SST-MI 1627 1:07.28Oyemba, Jason D

Razors-MI 1328 1:07.79Kelly, Aidan

OLY-MI 1429 1:08.04Partridge, Abe M

USSC-MI 1530 1:08.18Beal, Carter L

CW-MI 1431 1:08.59McCammon, Reed Z

CW-MI 1532 1:08.60Trupiano, Frankie T

OLY-MI 1733 1:09.02Perkins, Baylor M

USSC-MI 1834 1:09.03Matyas, Steven J

OLY-MI 1735 1:09.24Schilling, Cade R

OLY-MI 1436 1:09.38Teng, Kingston J

PCC-MI 1737 1:09.95Marra, Francesco

OLY-MI 1638 1:10.02Brunner, Luke W

USSC-MI 1539 1:10.13Vicari, Joey M

USSC-MI 1740 1:10.17Nomura, Seo

USSC-MI 1541 1:10.53Stanovoy, Matthew Z

CW-MI 1442 1:10.83Zhekebatyrov, Danial N

OLY-MI 1743 1:11.26Ostrander, Matthew J

CW-MI 1344 1:11.71Cho, Isaac L
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 42  Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 1445 1:11.76Martens, Gavin B

USSC-MI 1446 1:11.97Yang, Leon L

OLY-MI 1447 1:11.98Hammond, Kaiden C

SST-MI 1348 1:12.00Flaharty, Colin J

USSC-MI 1449 1:12.10Beebe, Brayden J

USSC-MI 1650 1:12.30Bican, Max A

SLA-MI 1651 1:12.77Smith, Clive Y

SST-MI 1452 1:13.73Eyler, Joshua E

CW-MI 1653 1:14.16Rogerson, Pete W

DASA-MI 1754 1:14.28Johnson, Noah X

CW-MI 1355 1:14.62Weiss, Bo S

SST-MI 1856 1:14.81Haidl, Jack L

PCC-MI 1457 1:16.82Grandinett, Tyler S

CW-MI 1458 1:17.31Sears, Noah E

SST-MI 1759 1:17.35Zukovskis, Tadas

OLY-MI 1460 1:17.60Hammond, Kameron J

CW-MI 1461 1:17.83Thompson, Kenneth V

USSC-MI 14*62 1:18.31Matyja, Adam S

PCC-MI 13*62 1:18.31Frazer, Boden

USSC-MI 1664 1:18.50Kozloff, Jack M

CW-MI 1365 1:18.63Liu, Ray

USSC-MI 1466 1:19.57Brown, Emmett F

USSC-MI 1667 1:19.99Grodzicki, Matthew

DASA-MI 1468 1:20.80Rodriguez-Garcia, Gael

GPG-MI 1469 1:22.13Bartkowicz, Jack T

USSC-MI 1370 1:24.21Min, Jihong

DASA-MI 1771 1:24.55Terrell, Xavier

CW-MI 1472 1:27.03Thompson, Nels H

SLA-MI 1473 1:27.61Considine, Aidan R

USSC-MI 1374 1:27.62Tolic, Gabriel B

CW-MI 1375 1:28.13Lardo, Fisher F

SLA-MI 1476 1:28.15Prince, Michael J

PCC-MI 1477 1:28.69Hicks, Lincoln

PCC-MI 1578 1:30.23Gann, Colin M

CW-MI 1479 1:32.58Bega, Aiden D

USSC-MI 1380 1:33.12Lee, Jun

PCC-MI 1581 1:43.90Jouraij, Paul

SST-MI 15--- DQDeVaul, Skyler I

SST-MI 13--- DQLillie, Luke L

SST-MI 14--- DQLi, Longhao T

 
Event 43  Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 201 2:19.59Cleason, Lily J

OLY-MI 152 2:31.95Dunfield, Katie M

CW-MI 173 2:32.00Goldstein, Maya E

OLY-MI 154 2:32.29MacKay, Aubrial N

PCC-MI 155 2:32.37Pan, Amelia

CW-MI 13*6 2:32.86Ng, Emma E

USSC-MI 17*6 2:32.86Chambers, Alyssa G

CW-MI 158 2:35.26Beg, Tallulah B

OLY-MI 179 2:35.45Castro Vela, Julie

PCC-MI 1610 2:36.35Kennedy, Mina S

SST-MI 1311 2:37.58Ethridge, Sadie J

USSC-MI 1612 2:38.83Threlkeld, Ella G

OLY-MI 1413 2:40.89Wilcox, Megan N

USSC-MI 1514 2:45.09Sam, Ella K

PCC-MI 1715 2:45.29Williams, Bridget

USSC-MI 1716 2:45.62Dusenbury, Leanna J

CW-MI 1517 2:46.61Gregg, Addison J

SST-MI 1418 2:46.73Devaney, Hazel J

USSC-MI 1319 2:48.15Vitale, Gia G

MSC-MI 1420 2:49.34Presley, Afton E

USSC-MI 1521 2:50.75Chambers, Addison F

CW-MI 1422 2:51.50Lehman, Niki R

SLA-MI 1623 2:52.66Bray, Pepper E

CW-MI 1524 2:54.90Thomas, Storm L

OLY-MI 1425 2:55.30Schrader, Madeline R

USSC-MI 1326 2:56.39Witczak, Emily G

CW-MI 1327 2:57.86Zhang, Ruthie

USSC-MI 1528 2:58.02Iovannitti, Sabrina C

CW-MI 1429 2:58.71La Giglia, Izzy R

PCC-MI 1330 3:01.99Kurtoglu, Ayla

PCC-MI 1631 3:04.62Anderson, Emily

CW-MI 1332 3:07.44Sharma, Aishani

USSC-MI 1333 3:07.63Ponton, Sarah C

SST-MI 1434 3:08.57Tepper, Norah J

PCC-MI 1335 3:10.20Wyatt, Victoria I

MSC-MI 1736 3:10.53Wayne, Mary-Kate M

DASA-MI 1537 3:11.80Monteiro, Brynn A

PCC-MI 1338 3:15.33Anderson, Elaina

PCC-MI 1439 3:17.38O'Neil, Elizabeth

CW-MI 1440 3:23.07Delano, Gabby M

 
Event 44  Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 201 2:03.22Wilkening, Jack T

PCC-MI 172 2:19.31Chen, Anthony

USSC-MI 183 2:22.55Cicco, William R

CW-MI 154 2:22.71Knoepp, Charlie E

USSC-MI 155 2:23.11Vicari, Joey M

CW-MI 156 2:23.17Okopny, Justin C

USSC-MI 167 2:27.62Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 178 2:28.94Anderson, Jacob N

SST-MI 139 2:30.27Flaharty, Colin J

USSC-MI 1510 2:30.33Chalmers, Luke O

CW-MI 1711 2:30.97Gladunin, Sasha

GPG-MI 1312 2:31.75Hobson, Ronin P

USSC-MI 1413 2:31.96Kristensen, Owen T

SST-MI 1714 2:32.87Ngo, Evan D

USSC-MI 1715 2:33.05Frank, Ian K

USSC-MI 1516 2:33.83Singer, Kyler J

SLA-MI 1617 2:34.40Smith, Clive Y

CW-MI 1418 2:34.45Zhu, Ryan

PCC-MI 1619 2:35.17Deschaw, Michael

OLY-MI 1320 2:36.04Mallory, Griffin T

USSC-MI 1321 2:37.02Wyrembelski, Franklin W

CW-MI 1322 2:38.20Dunbar, Charlie J

USSC-MI 1323 2:38.35Seo, Evan

SST-MI 1624 2:39.78Kinney, Reed R
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 44  Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1625 2:40.10Yang, Dean

PCC-MI 1326 2:40.53Frazer, Boden

SST-MI 1427 2:40.64Jansma, Cooper R

USSC-MI 1428 2:41.17Morales-Zozaya, Matteo

DASA-MI 1729 2:43.09Corbett, Kyle G

CW-MI 1430 2:43.59Schoenhals, Aaron L

CW-MI 1431 2:43.60Kahremanis, Giorgio D

PCC-MI 1432 2:45.36Suggs, Colin

USSC-MI 1633 2:47.14Brown, Drew W

USSC-MI 1834 2:48.82McClear, James L

CW-MI 1335 2:49.10Wang, Aiden C

SLA-MI 1436 2:50.15Serdenkovski, Lucas G

USSC-MI 1737 2:51.59Dabel, Torin W

PCC-MI 1438 2:53.03Grandinett, Tyler S

PCC-MI 1339 3:01.65O'Neil, James

SLA-MI 1440 3:11.08Prince, Michael J

CW-MI 1441 3:15.04Davis, Tate P

CW-MI 1342 3:17.29Martin, Henry D

PCC-MI 1543 3:19.57Jouraij, Paul

CW-MI 13--- DFSHong, Evan L

 
Event 45  Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 201 2:03.33Amuan, Malia T

CW-MI 212 2:04.25Piersma, Ella Jo J

CW-MI 203 2:04.40Liang, Christey

CW-MI 164 2:06.84Schadler, Adrienne

OLY-MI 165 2:10.13Bluethmann, Meghan K

USSC-MI 146 2:10.71Woo, Jiyun

CW-MI 157 2:11.81Leiger, Sarah M

USSC-MI 178 2:15.04Chambers, Alyssa G

CW-MI 179 2:15.95Harkin, Aoife A

OLY-MI 1510 2:16.16Dunfield, Katie M

PCC-MI 1511 2:16.20Pan, Amelia

PCC-MI 1612 2:17.01Kennedy, Mina S

CW-MI 1613 2:17.36Okopny, Alison A

CW-MI 1514 2:17.83Gregg, Addison J

SST-MI 1415 2:18.99Landmark, Hannah K

CW-MI 1416 2:19.54Tribble, Lucy E

SLA-MI 1717 2:19.72Klotz, Emma E

USSC-MI 1618 2:21.28Threlkeld, Ella G

GPG-MI 1419 2:21.65Stencel, Corinne R

CW-MI 1420 2:21.72Silva Castro, Yahanna

USSC-MI 1521 2:22.41Gabriel, Natalie E

SST-MI 1322 2:22.76LaCrosse, Poppy V

OLY-MI 1423 2:23.02Wilcox, Megan N

OLY-MI 1524 2:23.22Shaver, Mallory R

CW-MI 1325 2:23.54Ng, Emma E

OLY-MI 1726 2:24.10LeBel, Caitlyn E

SLA-MI 1627 2:24.49Thompson, Annabelle E

CW-MI 1728 2:24.80Heck, Kat M

CW-MI 1429 2:25.21Griffith, Erica L

OLY-MI 1430 2:25.37Golden, Giuliana M

CW-MI 1431 2:25.52Flynn, Lulu L

CW-MI 1732 2:25.87Bewersdorf, Arden J

SST-MI 1433 2:25.94Miklosovic, Lily N

USSC-MI 1534 2:27.62Moutard, Paige E

OLY-MI 1535 2:27.82Wolf, Kinsey F

PCC-MI 1436 2:28.05Robison, Ellie

USSC-MI 1637 2:28.32Goymerac, Maeve K

CW-MI 1338 2:29.01Phelps, Miranda A

CW-MI 1439 2:29.26Liu, Janelle J

OLY-MI 1540 2:29.90Nelson, Emma P

MSC-MI 1541 2:30.21Gill, Evelyn L

PCC-MI 1542 2:30.45Ossenmacher, Lola

USSC-MI 1443 2:30.59O'Rourke, Erin C

SLA-MI 1644 2:31.07Bray, Pepper E

USSC-MI 1545 2:31.11Sam, Ella K

SST-MI 1346 2:31.13Ethridge, Sadie J

PCC-MI 1547 2:31.95Ferrise, Mia

OLY-MI 1748 2:32.20Schaefer, Gwendolyn A

USSC-MI 1749 2:32.26Dusenbury, Leanna J

OLY-MI 1450 2:32.49Schrader, Madeline R

SST-MI 1451 2:32.83Mallon, Avery E

GPG-MI 1352 2:33.02Cavanagh, Ada C

USSC-MI 1453 2:33.11Minous, Michaela L

SST-MI 1354 2:33.48Thornby, Olivia K

GPG-MI 1355 2:34.10Cooper, Anna L

SST-MI 14*56 2:34.66Lillie, Emma J

CW-MI 14*56 2:34.66Beattie, Sofia R

SLA-MI 1658 2:34.71Respondek, Anabelle R

SLA-MI 1459 2:34.92Dalton, Izzy R

USSC-MI 1360 2:35.21Cossette, Carly M

USSC-MI 1661 2:36.04Buford, Olivia R

SLA-MI 1562 2:36.37Hall, Brooklynn H

PCC-MI 1763 2:37.17Williams, Bridget

SST-MI 1364 2:37.21Mayhew, Sawyer E

USSC-MI 1365 2:37.34Sam, Abby V

USSC-MI 1766 2:37.53Vrana, Gabby C

USSC-MI 1567 2:38.14Chambers, Addison F

PCC-MI 1468 2:39.29Strutton, Ella

USSC-MI 1469 2:41.84Haxhi, Kristal E

SST-MI 1770 2:42.19Ngo, Emily Y

USSC-MI 1571 2:42.28Kennedy, Berkleigh E

SST-MI 1472 2:46.44Tepper, Norah J

CW-MI 1373 2:46.50Ranzini, Liliana L

CW-MI 1374 2:47.71Zakrajsek, Isla C

USSC-MI 1375 2:48.32Witczak, Emily G

CW-MI 1376 2:49.92Mehta, Mehek P

CW-MI 1377 2:50.57Stoev, Kalina P

SST-MI 1578 2:50.83Conroy, Vivienne E

CW-MI 1379 2:50.93Zhang, Ruthie

CW-MI 1380 2:53.79Sharma, Aishani

PCC-MI 1381 2:54.16Anderson, Elaina

CW-MI 1382 2:57.82Gladunina, Marichka

USSC-MI 1583 2:58.89Seo, Rachel

CW-MI 1584 2:59.96Greene, Grayson G

CW-MI 1485 3:02.48Delano, Gabby M

SST-MI 1386 3:04.67Hoey, Emma G

SST-MI 1487 3:05.61Dolence, Emily C



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:45 PM  5/19/2025  Page 24

2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 45  Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 1588 3:06.92Harris, Kaleah R

CW-MI 1389 3:21.58Okete, Alexis U

SLA-MI 1490 3:30.98Sullivan, Allayna E

 
Event 46  Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 191 1:50.86Wigginton, Lorne

CW-MI 212 1:56.51Hume, Ryan W

USSC-MI 183 1:59.86Cicco, William R

CW-MI 164 2:01.85Hu, Ben J

SST-MI 165 2:02.24Kline, Cam C

PCC-MI 176 2:03.26Hung, Kaden C

OLY-MI 167 2:03.30Condon, Liam A

OLY-MI 178 2:03.40Blakeley, Will S

CW-MI 169 2:03.79Setyabudi, Jayden

CW-MI 1610 2:06.47Green, Jeremiah J

OLY-MI 1611 2:06.52Arthurs, Aidan L

SST-MI 1612 2:06.56May, Braylen R

CW-MI 1513 2:09.23Lauritzen, Ty A

CW-MI 1414 2:09.79McCammon, Reed Z

CW-MI 1515 2:10.01Hong, Ethan

PCC-MI 1616 2:10.14Frisch, Adam

SST-MI 1817 2:10.30Haidl, Jack L

PCC-MI 1718 2:10.31Chen, Anthony

CW-MI 1619 2:10.85Shannon, Robby C

OLY-MI 1720 2:11.02June, Alex T

OLY-MI 1421 2:11.69Teng, Kingston J

USSC-MI 1622 2:11.76Kristensen, Simon M

CW-MI 1323 2:12.45Kelly, Finn C

CW-MI 1724 2:12.59Todd, Ewan J

PCC-MI 1625 2:12.68Stombaugh, Ethan

CW-MI 1726 2:12.98Schoen, Zach V

OLY-MI 1527 2:13.21Balutanski, Benjamin J

GPG-MI 1628 2:13.69Russell, Oliver B

USSC-MI 1629 2:13.87Morales-Zozaya, Gorka

OLY-MI 1630 2:14.01Nelson, Johnathan G

OLY-MI 1731 2:14.04Schilling, Cade R

USSC-MI 1432 2:14.21Kristensen, Owen T

USSC-MI 1433 2:14.27Yang, Leon L

OLY-MI 1734 2:14.81Ostrander, Matthew J

USSC-MI 1535 2:15.04Beal, Carter L

OLY-MI 1436 2:15.43Hammond, Kaiden C

USSC-MI 1337 2:15.50Takahashi, Haruto H

SST-MI 1438 2:15.93Li, Longhao T

USSC-MI 1539 2:16.21Singer, Kyler J

USSC-MI 1440 2:17.63McLean, Cooper H

CW-MI 1441 2:17.83Zhekebatyrov, Danial N

CW-MI 1342 2:18.23Dunbar, Charlie J

CW-MI 1443 2:18.59Weinberg, Dan J

Razors-MI 1344 2:18.62Kelly, Aidan

USSC-MI 1745 2:18.91Bowers, Carter P

USSC-MI 1846 2:19.08Matyas, Steven J

SST-MI 1347 2:20.33Flaharty, Colin J

USSC-MI 1748 2:20.44Dabel, Torin W

USSC-MI 1649 2:20.84Bican, Max A

PCC-MI 1750 2:20.87Marra, Francesco

USSC-MI 1451 2:20.88Morales-Zozaya, Matteo

PCC-MI 1652 2:21.14Deschaw, Michael

CW-MI 1353 2:21.16Weiss, Bo S

USSC-MI 1854 2:21.35McClear, James L

CW-MI 1355 2:21.88Cho, Isaac L

USSC-MI 1556 2:22.12Stanovoy, Matthew Z

USSC-MI 1757 2:22.24Frank, Ian K

SST-MI 1658 2:22.50Oyemba, Jason D

USSC-MI 1359 2:22.63Wyrembelski, Franklin W

CW-MI 1560 2:22.70Kibble, Freddie J

USSC-MI 1661 2:23.12Yang, Dean

USSC-MI 1362 2:23.21Seo, Evan

CW-MI 1563 2:23.97Trupiano, Frankie T

PCC-MI 1464 2:24.01Suggs, Colin

PCC-MI 1765 2:24.02Delaney, Kaden

SST-MI 1766 2:24.92Ngo, Evan D

USSC-MI 1767 2:24.94Lukasik, Spencer J

CW-MI 1468 2:25.32Kloumasis, Konstantinos S

SST-MI 17*69 2:25.62Zukovskis, Tadas

OLY-MI 13*69 2:25.62Mallory, Griffin T

SST-MI 1471 2:26.54Jansma, Cooper R

USSC-MI 16*72 2:26.88Brown, Drew W

SST-MI 16*72 2:26.88Kinney, Reed R

CW-MI 1674 2:27.46Rogerson, Pete W

OLY-MI 1475 2:27.55Hammond, Kameron J

PCC-MI 1576 2:27.75Seluk, Calan

USSC-MI 1477 2:27.96Brown, Emmett F

USSC-MI 1578 2:28.20Chalmers, Luke O

USSC-MI 1679 2:28.56Ponton, Eli A

CW-MI 1480 2:28.57Thompson, Kenneth V

PCC-MI 1481 2:30.77Sadowski, John A

USSC-MI 1482 2:31.97Beebe, Brayden J

CW-MI 1383 2:32.42Liu, Ray

CW-MI 1484 2:32.49Kahremanis, Giorgio D

USSC-MI 1685 2:32.81Kozloff, Jack M

SST-MI 1486 2:33.04Eyler, Joshua E

SLA-MI 1387 2:33.27Dodge, Christopher J

CW-MI 1488 2:33.60Schoenhals, Aaron L

GPG-MI 1389 2:33.67Angelocci, Keaton T

USSC-MI 1590 2:33.68Lee, Alex

MSC-MI 1391 2:35.66Hagley, Ethan J

SLA-MI 1492 2:36.63Serdenkovski, Lucas G

USSC-MI 1393 2:37.46Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 1394 2:37.68Lee, Jun

CW-MI 1495 2:37.98Thompson, Nels H

CW-MI 1396 2:38.54Lardo, Fisher F

CW-MI 1597 2:39.49Place, Cooper R

CW-MI 1498 2:40.65Bega, Aiden D

SST-MI 1599 2:43.02DeVaul, Skyler I

GPG-MI 14100 2:43.44Bartkowicz, Jack T

SLA-MI 14101 2:43.86Considine, Aidan R

CW-MI 13102 2:44.05Wang, Aiden C

PCC-MI 15103 2:47.70Gann, Colin M

USSC-MI 13104 2:48.95DeWilde, Collin C
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 46  Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 14105 2:53.44Hicks, Lincoln

SST-MI 13106 2:56.58Stovcsik, Joey W

CW-MI 14107 2:57.92Davis, Tate P

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 121 2:18.18Herder, Ella A

USSC-MI 122 2:20.73Clyne, Kayla V

USSC-MI 123 2:20.97Tyankova, Gabi Z

CW-MI 124 2:25.29Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 115 2:26.91Heavner, Piper L

SST-MI 126 2:32.26Kelley, Emma F

USSC-MI 127 2:32.58Yakel, Kate E

NOVA-MI 128 2:33.06Tischler, Karson M

USSC-MI 129 2:34.44DeHondt, Kinley R

PCC-MI 1210 2:34.80Morgan, Penny L

SST-MI 1211 2:37.86Wickman, Sophia J

CW-MI 1112 2:39.37Milliman, Hailey V

CW-MI 1113 2:40.98Zakrajsek, Hallie J

CW-MI 1214 2:43.05Ledermann, Iolana K

FISH-MI 1215 2:44.81Minoletti, Merabella V

SST-MI 1216 2:46.45Bishu, Nuala S

DRD-MI 1117 2:46.85Hawkins, Avery A

CW-MI 1118 2:47.38Chang, Junia E

CW-MI 1219 2:47.70Steiger, Rory E

LL-MI 1220 2:48.40Yokozawa, Miyu

SST-MI 1121 2:48.71Duda, Avery E

LL-MI 1222 2:49.71Bryen, Isabel

PCC-MI 1223 2:52.02Carpenter, Gabrielle

FISH-MI 1224 2:54.09Tracy, Evelyn R

NOVA-MI 1125 2:54.36Marriott, Allie M

UN-01-MI 1126 2:55.11Masserant, Camryn I

PCC-MI 1227 2:55.56Ramos, Olive R

PCC-MI 1128 2:55.90Barrett, Autumn

SLA-MI 1229 2:56.29Mason, Ella D

SST-MI 1130 2:57.64Heilbronn, Eleanor W

PCC-MI 1131 2:58.05Garant, Amelia

CW-MI 1132 2:58.39Won, Tatum J

CW-MI 1133 2:58.65McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 1134 2:59.03Stevens, Via C

PCC-MI 1135 2:59.37Wyatt, Sophia A

SST-MI 1136 3:02.10McVeigh, Avery G

SST-MI 1237 3:03.62Doad, Ameera

SST-MI 1238 3:07.10Spears, Teagan L

SST-MI 1139 3:09.83Manthei, Claire R

GLT-MI 1140 3:11.03Essenmacher, Harper L

CW-MI 1141 3:11.07Steiger, Quinn Q

CW-MI 1242 3:11.88Liu, Rebecca E

Razors-MI 1143 3:39.94Thakor, Diyah D

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 121 2:23.02Lovasz, Tucker J

PCC-MI 122 2:26.19O'Beirne, Grant H

GLT-MI 123 2:26.35Meade, Joshua D

USSC-MI 124 2:28.00Nangoy, Deston W

PCC-MI 115 2:29.40Northington, Eddie E

USSC-MI 126 2:30.16Chalmers, Logan A

CW-MI 127 2:30.93Tocco, Luke A

NOVA-MI 118 2:31.72Tinsley-Bradford, Ace D

FISH-MI 119 2:33.52Senakiewich, Ethan D

CW-MI 1210 2:36.95Menees, Connor L

PCC-MI 1211 2:38.12Mao, Ben B

DASA-MI 1212 2:39.20Golden III, Maynard M

CW-MI 1213 2:39.65Deng, Ethan L

SST-MI 1214 2:43.27Lillie, Jake P

SST-MI 1215 2:50.67Decker, Henry J

SST-MI 1216 2:51.34Wang, Franklin S

PCC-MI 1117 2:52.07Davis, Leo

CW-MI 1118 2:52.09Plunkett, Nao S

SST-MI 1119 2:55.06Craigmile, Francis J

PCC-MI 1220 2:56.55Pradeep, Aaryan

SST-MI 1221 2:56.79Valdes, Emilio M

SST-MI 1222 2:57.66Gatermann, Zavien B

NOVA-MI 1123 3:03.24Valentine, Levi P

SST-MI 1124 3:06.51Christoff, Miles T

PCC-MI 1125 3:08.66Kepsel, Caden

FISH-MI 12*26 3:14.97Rodriguez, Manny M

CW-MI 12*26 3:14.97Zavala Velazquez, Ruben

 
Event 49  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFYS-MI 101 1:36.39Varga, Maryn T

PCC-MI 102 1:38.39Accad, Emily

CW-MI 103 1:39.63Loewit, Claire Z

GPG-MI 104 1:40.45Beland, Bridgie E

PCC-MI 105 1:43.08Chen, Michelle

CW-MI 106 1:47.64Wang, Sophie Z

NOVA-MI 107 1:49.84LeClair, Marley J

LL-MI 108 1:50.64Jorgenson, Aubrey G

GPG-MI 109 1:52.02Lambie, Maddie G

SST-MI 1010 1:54.17Li, Ruoshan S

CW-MI 1011 1:54.36Okete, Arianna C

CW-MI 1012 1:54.66Weiss, Noema A

PCC-MI  913 1:54.68Pickerman, Lizzy J

SST-MI 1014 1:55.97Miller, Izzy J

PCC-MI 1015 1:56.06Bontila, Julia

SST-MI  816 1:56.20Lucska, Zara E

DASA-MI  917 1:56.59Jones, Kayla M

SST-MI  918 1:56.97Farrell, Grace A

SST-MI 1019 1:57.19Bishu, Maeve J

FISH-MI 1020 1:57.93Nie, Audrey K

SST-MI  921 1:58.50Kendrick, Addison E

CW-MI  922 1:59.21Leng, Cindy

PCC-MI 1023 1:59.67Singh, Mayra

DRD-MI  924 2:00.52Kaye, Briar L

PCC-MI 1025 2:00.76Rossi, Caroline

SST-MI 1026 2:01.11Muth, Elena G

SST-MI  927 2:02.13Duda, Josie H

CW-MI  928 2:02.99De Grenier, Evie M
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 49  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Razors-MI  929 2:03.61Gailliard, Madison

CW-MI 1030 2:04.82Plunkett, Jun M

SST-MI  931 2:06.08Lindsay, Grace J

PCC-MI  732 2:06.19Smith, Ellie

PCC-MI 1033 2:07.74Kolozsvary, Marianne

PCC-MI  934 2:07.90Carpenter, Josephine

PCC-MI  835 2:08.28Lu, Mia

CW-MI  936 2:08.94Won, Pippa K

SST-MI  937 2:10.04Godek, Kate V

LL-MI 1038 2:10.82Palli, Sophie N

NOVA-MI 1039 2:14.35Lautner, Abby

CW-MI  840 2:15.83Strickler, Ella R

SST-MI 1041 2:22.67Tharp, Clare A

PCC-MI  842 2:25.20Brown, Abi J

SST-MI  843 2:25.22Stovcsik, Sydney D

SST-MI  844 2:26.65McVeigh, Lucy J

SST-MI 1045 2:29.94Kim, Olivia Y

GPG-MI 1046 2:36.72Collins, Emily G

PCC-MI  9--- DQGates, Caroline

 
Event 50  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LL-MI  91 1:33.51Aala, Jefferson T

CW-MI 102 1:38.61Dunbar, Benny S

FISH-MI 103 1:38.68Yu, Ryan R

FISH-MI 104 1:45.52Kalugotla, Yuvansh N

CW-MI 105 1:46.65Greene, Bennett B

SST-MI 106 1:47.66Nance, Brennan B

SST-MI  87 1:49.26Zdrada, Drew T

CW-MI 108 1:51.44McLaughlin, Myles J

SST-MI 109 1:53.69Kim, Ryan D

CW-MI 1010 1:55.08Xu, William W

Razors-MI  811 1:56.49Jones, Jimmie A

SST-MI 1012 1:59.06Zdrada, Matthew J

FISH-MI 1013 2:00.11Pittman, Ethan J

CW-MI  914 2:00.53Lardo, Graham K

SST-MI 1015 2:04.40Huynh, David D

CW-MI  816 2:18.05Cao, Oliver

CW-MI  717 2:35.05Diaz Rivas, Alejandro

CW-MI 10--- DQZink, Sammy M

CW-MI  8--- DQZhou, Alex N

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 1:21.62Clyne, Kayla V

DRD-MI 112 1:29.04Williams, Lily G

CW-MI 113 1:29.41Chang, Junia E

FFYS-MI 124 1:31.50Birmelin, Kinley R

SST-MI 125 1:31.77Kelley, Emma F

SLA-MI 126 1:33.44Boettger, Mackenzie M

PCC-MI 117 1:34.61Sadowski, Erin N

USSC-MI 128 1:35.23DeHondt, Kinley R

CW-MI 119 1:35.56Milliman, Hailey V

PCC-MI 1210 1:35.67Carpenter, Gabrielle

SST-MI 1111 1:38.61Duda, Avery E

CW-MI 1112 1:40.09Lardo, Grace L

GPG-MI 1113 1:40.74Brennan, Nora M

SST-MI 1114 1:42.63Robertson, Gemma H

PCC-MI 1215 1:42.74Ramos, Olive R

PCC-MI 1116 1:42.96Garant, Amelia

SST-MI 1117 1:45.64Heilbronn, Eleanor W

SST-MI 1118 1:46.06McVeigh, Avery G

GPG-MI 1219 1:47.21Angelocci, Lilly M

GLT-MI 1120 1:49.09Essenmacher, Harper L

SST-MI 1221 1:49.41Doad, Ameera

CW-MI 1122 1:49.53De Grenier, Ila R

SLA-MI 1223 1:51.67Chmielewski, Alexa R

FISH-MI 1224 1:51.91Tracy, Evelyn R

FISH-MI 1225 1:51.92Raveed, Acacia E

PCC-MI 1126 1:59.58Wyatt, Sophia A

SST-MI 1127 2:01.26Singla, Amy

SST-MI 1128 2:05.69Courtney, Naomi K

SLA-MI 1129 2:08.07Hart, Sydney G

CW-MI 1130 2:08.71Eavy, Anna S

CW-MI 1131 2:09.33Silva Castro, Itzayana

PCC-MI 1132 2:10.25Adelman, Bea C

SST-MI 1133 2:15.32Liu, Grace E

CW-MI 11--- DQStevens, Via C

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 1:21.26Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 122 1:23.03Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

CW-MI 123 1:24.60Khokhar, Rafay U

CW-MI 124 1:29.63Phillips, Ethan A

GPG-MI 125 1:30.46Lambie, Logan M

PCC-MI 126 1:32.81Mao, Ben B

SST-MI 127 1:35.39Wang, Franklin S

CW-MI 128 1:35.71Deng, Ethan L

CW-MI 129 1:37.87Tocco, Luke A

PCC-MI 1110 1:39.57Davis, Leo

Razors-MI 1211 1:42.03King, Carlton L

FISH-MI 1112 1:44.42Srivatsa, Abhinav M

SST-MI 1213 1:46.59Miller, Josh H

SLA-MI 1214 1:49.88Anderson, Everest P

SST-MI 1215 1:52.57Nance, Dayton C

PCC-MI 1116 1:52.86Brown, Trevor

DRD-MI 1117 1:58.22Almoamin, Ridha M

DRD-MI 1118 2:00.74Mawji, Maysam H

SLA-MI 1219 2:02.63Iwahashi, Takumi

CW-MI 1120 2:03.22Sears, Cameron A

SST-MI 1121 2:05.90Martinez, Oliver N

DRD-MI 1122 2:09.77Mawji, Mahdi A

SST-MI 1123 2:24.02Shankland, Jackson H

CW-MI 1124 2:26.44Chen, Shu

 
Event 53  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 101 31.08Molter, Nola S

NOVA-MI 102 32.43Behnke, Lainie M
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 53  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPG-MI 103 34.61Beland, Bridgie E

PCC-MI 104 35.10Accad, Emily

PCC-MI 105 35.28Morgan, Elsie M

PCC-MI  96 35.43Buckler, Hazel B

NOVA-MI 107 35.56LeClair, Marley J

CW-MI 108 36.65Shen, Chenyi

CW-MI 109 36.66Johannsson, Avery D

SST-MI  910 36.94Kendrick, Addison E

CW-MI 1011 37.30Weiss, Noema A

PCC-MI 1012 37.91Bontila, Julia

SST-MI  913 38.08Xia, Thea

CW-MI 1014 38.13Wang, Sophie Z

NOVA-MI  815 38.19Xu, Kayla X

CW-MI 1016 38.71Okete, Arianna C

PCC-MI 1017 38.95Singh, Mayra

CW-MI 1018 39.12Strickler, Gracie M

PCC-MI  919 39.33Pickerman, Lizzy J

Razors-MI  920 40.33Gailliard, Madison

FISH-MI 1021 40.42Nie, Audrey K

CW-MI 1022 40.92Plunkett, Jun M

LL-MI 1023 41.56Palli, Sophie N

PCC-MI  724 41.60Smith, Ellie

CW-MI  925 42.19Won, Pippa K

SST-MI  926 42.71Lindsay, Grace J

SST-MI 1027 43.00Miller, Izzy J

SST-MI  828 43.53Lucska, Zara E

SST-MI  929 44.00Godek, Kate V

PCC-MI  930 44.08Carpenter, Josephine

CW-MI  931 44.89Weakland, Olivia B

DRD-MI  932 45.58Kadiri, Noor M

PCC-MI 1033 46.41Kolozsvary, Marianne

SST-MI 1034 46.53Muth, Elena G

SST-MI  935 46.93Duda, Josie H

GPG-MI 1036 47.54Elkasovic, Hana C

DASA-MI 1037 47.59Woods, Maliyah

GPG-MI 1038 47.64Collins, Emily G

NOVA-MI  939 47.80Azwan, Evie M

CW-MI  840 48.01Strickler, Ella R

CW-MI  941 48.46Leng, Cindy

DASA-MI  942 48.56McGhee, Jorja L

PCC-MI  843 48.94Brown, Abi J

DRD-MI  944 48.99Hunt, Mila T

GPG-MI  845 49.03Collins, Meghan B

PCC-MI  946 49.11Gates, Caroline

SST-MI  847 49.53Stovcsik, Sydney D

SST-MI 1048 50.13Tharp, Clare A

CW-MI  949 52.00De Grenier, Evie M

PCC-MI  850 53.82Lu, Mia

SST-MI  951 54.35Lambert, Bradley O

SST-MI 1052 55.83Kim, Olivia Y

SST-MI  853 1:00.47McVeigh, Lucy J

SST-MI  954 1:05.58Rajat, Zoya

CW-MI  955 1:12.15Sheorey, Anisha A

 
Event 54  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 101 32.98Dunbar, Benny S

FISH-MI 102 34.21Yu, Ryan R

CW-MI 103 34.99Greene, Bennett B

CW-MI  94 35.22Hovord, Theo C

SST-MI 105 36.54Kim, Ryan D

SST-MI 106 37.70Huynh, David D

SST-MI 107 38.43Zdrada, Matthew J

FISH-MI 108 38.50Pittman, Ethan J

FFYS-MI  99 39.66Mohri, Shun

CW-MI 1010 39.67McLaughlin, Myles J

CW-MI  911 39.75Lardo, Graham K

CW-MI 1012 39.97Xu, William W

Razors-MI  813 40.38Jones, Jimmie A

SST-MI  814 40.65Zdrada, Drew T

SST-MI 1015 40.79Nance, Brennan B

FISH-MI 1016 41.52Kalugotla, Yuvansh N

CW-MI 1017 42.63Zink, Sammy M

GLT-MI  918 43.77Meade, Jacob F

SLA-MI 1019 45.34Mason, George H

SST-MI  720 50.00Katz, Tom

CW-MI  721 51.43Khokhar, Wasay U

CW-MI  822 51.52Ngo, EdIson D

GPG-MI 1023 51.59DeMaria, Connor J

NOVA-MI  824 52.38Guysinsky, Max M

SST-MI  925 54.02Arsovski, Nicholas A

NOVA-MI  726 55.22Tischler, Felix W

CW-MI  827 57.60Cao, Oliver

SST-MI 1028 59.96Lv, Lucas

SST-MI  829 1:01.89Etter, JM M

DRD-MI  930 1:01.95Botello, Max M

DRD-MI  831 1:05.45Mawji, Miqdad H

CW-MI  732 1:06.33Diaz Rivas, Alejandro

SST-MI  933 1:07.95Lillie, Ethan R

DRD-MI  834 1:25.62Mawji, Hasan

GPG-MI  635 1:42.62Collins, Leo T

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 121 29.61Stander, Zoe E

CW-MI 122 29.97Hovord, Meghan E

NOVA-MI 123 30.36Herder, Ella A

CW-MI 114 30.44Heavner, Piper L

USSC-MI 125 30.58Tyankova, Gabi Z

SLA-MI 126 31.25Boettger, Mackenzie M

FFYS-MI 117 31.68Brown, Maia M

DRD-MI 118 32.00Williams, Lily G

PCC-MI 129 32.28Morgan, Penny L

USSC-MI 1210 32.36DeHondt, Kinley R

NOVA-MI 1211 32.97Tischler, Karson M

SST-MI 1212 33.03Wickman, Sophia J

FFYS-MI 1213 33.21Birmelin, Kinley R

USSC-MI 1214 33.30Yakel, Kate E

PCC-MI 1115 33.53Barrett, Autumn
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 1116 33.78Lardo, Grace L

FISH-MI 1217 34.11Minoletti, Merabella V

SST-MI 1218 34.81Bishu, Nuala S

GPG-MI 1119 34.83Brennan, Nora M

CW-MI 1220 34.89Ledermann, Iolana K

FISH-MI 1221 35.36Raveed, Acacia E

PCC-MI 1122 35.74Sadowski, Erin N

LL-MI 1223 35.98Bryen, Isabel

FISH-MI 12*24 36.15Tracy, Evelyn R

CW-MI 12*24 36.15Steiger, Rory E

CW-MI 1126 36.26McNair, Abby M

SST-MI 1127 36.47McVeigh, Avery G

SST-MI 1128 36.52Robertson, Gemma H

PCC-MI 1229 36.95Ramos, Olive R

CW-MI 1130 37.08Stevens, Via C

SLA-MI 1231 37.10Dorgan, Charli A

GPG-MI 1232 37.21Angelocci, Lilly M

GLT-MI 1133 37.51Essenmacher, Harper L

SLA-MI 1234 37.56Mason, Ella D

SLA-MI 1235 37.60Chmielewski, Alexa R

CW-MI 1136 37.74Won, Tatum J

CW-MI 1237 37.88Liu, Rebecca E

SST-MI 1238 37.89Spears, Teagan L

NOVA-MI 1139 38.00Marriott, Allie M

PCC-MI 1140 38.37Wyatt, Sophia A

CW-MI 1141 38.78Steiger, Quinn Q

SST-MI 1142 38.90Manthei, Claire R

CW-MI 1143 39.10De Grenier, Ila R

CW-MI 1144 39.95Eavy, Anna S

SST-MI 1145 39.96Courtney, Naomi K

CW-MI 1146 42.03Silva Castro, Itzayana

Razors-MI 1147 43.95Thakor, Diyah D

PCC-MI 1148 44.93Adelman, Bea C

SLA-MI 1149 45.52Hart, Sydney G

DRD-MI 1150 46.09Kadiri, Fatima

SST-MI 1151 46.27Singla, Amy

SST-MI 1152 48.54Liu, Grace E

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 121 29.11Lovasz, Tucker J

CW-MI 122 29.15Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

GPG-MI 123 29.76Cooper, Anthony L

GLT-MI 124 30.95Meade, Joshua D

CW-MI 125 30.98Phillips, Ethan A

PCC-MI 116 31.03Northington, Eddie E

PCC-MI 127 31.10O'Beirne, Grant H

NOVA-MI 118 31.11Vasconcelos, Lucas C

Razors-MI 129 31.65King, Carlton L

NOVA-MI 1110 31.79Tinsley-Bradford, Ace D

USSC-MI 1211 32.01Chalmers, Logan A

CW-MI 1212 33.32Menees, Connor L

SST-MI 1213 33.46Decker, Henry J

PCC-MI 1114 33.99Davis, Leo

PCC-MI 1215 34.06Fatty, Ousseynou

CW-MI 12*16 34.07Khokhar, Rafay U

FISH-MI 11*16 34.07Senakiewich, Ethan D

CW-MI 1118 34.46Plunkett, Nao S

SST-MI 1119 34.48Craigmile, Francis J

SST-MI 1220 34.79Gatermann, Zavien B

SLA-MI 1221 35.07Anderson, Everest P

SST-MI 1222 35.13Lillie, Jake P

SST-MI 1223 35.26Valdes, Emilio M

GPG-MI 1224 35.68Lambie, Logan M

CW-MI 1125 35.83Magenau, Sebastian J

NOVA-MI 1126 36.29Valentine, Levi P

PCC-MI 1127 36.94Kepsel, Caden

PCC-MI 1228 36.96Pradeep, Aaryan

PCC-MI 1129 37.40Brown, Trevor

MSC-MI 1130 37.50Toth, Zander F

FISH-MI 1131 38.33Srivatsa, Abhinav M

SST-MI 1132 38.56Christoff, Miles T

CW-MI 11*33 38.97Lamanna-Hryhorczuk, Nicholas

CW-MI 12*33 38.97Zavala Velazquez, Ruben

CW-MI 1135 41.35Sears, Cameron A

SLA-MI 1236 41.82Iwahashi, Takumi

SST-MI 1137 42.09Martinez, Oliver N

SST-MI 1138 42.55Shankland, Jackson H

DRD-MI 1139 42.89Almoamin, Ridha M

DRD-MI 1140 43.89Mawji, Maysam H

DRD-MI 1141 46.36Mawji, Mahdi A

CW-MI 1142 48.34Chen, Shu

DASA-MI 1143 49.82Becker, Chase

DASA-MI 1144 54.93Brown, Ruben

 
Event 57  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 101 37.28Molter, Nola S

FFYS-MI 102 38.36Varga, Maryn T

NOVA-MI 103 38.50Behnke, Lainie M

CW-MI 104 40.73Loewit, Claire Z

LL-MI 105 42.17Jorgenson, Aubrey G

PCC-MI  96 42.33Buckler, Hazel B

PCC-MI 107 42.58Accad, Emily

CW-MI 108 43.70Wang, Sophie Z

PCC-MI 109 43.77Morgan, Elsie M

CW-MI 1010 44.01Shen, Chenyi

CW-MI 1011 44.90Johannsson, Avery D

SST-MI  912 44.92Xia, Thea

CW-MI 1013 44.96Strickler, Gracie M

NOVA-MI  814 45.00Xu, Kayla X

SST-MI  915 45.30Kendrick, Addison E

SST-MI 1016 46.17Miller, Izzy J

SST-MI  917 46.51Farrell, Grace A

SST-MI 1018 46.55Bishu, Maeve J

PCC-MI 1019 46.82Singh, Mayra

CW-MI 1020 47.00Plunkett, Jun M

CW-MI 1021 47.34Weiss, Noema A

SST-MI 1022 47.59Li, Ruoshan S

PCC-MI  923 48.38Pickerman, Lizzy J
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 57  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI  924 48.41Kaye, Briar L

Razors-MI  925 48.57Gailliard, Madison

FISH-MI 1026 48.80Nie, Audrey K

NOVA-MI 1027 49.25Lautner, Abby

CW-MI  928 49.45Won, Pippa K

LL-MI 1029 49.49Palli, Sophie N

PCC-MI  730 49.59Smith, Ellie

CW-MI 1031 49.87Okete, Arianna C

PCC-MI 1032 50.09Rossi, Caroline

PCC-MI  933 50.52Carpenter, Josephine

DASA-MI  934 50.86Jones, Kayla M

SST-MI  835 51.75Lucska, Zara E

SST-MI  936 51.84Lindsay, Grace J

SST-MI  937 52.25Godek, Kate V

SST-MI 1038 52.70Muth, Elena G

SST-MI 1039 54.00Tharp, Clare A

PCC-MI 1040 54.20Kolozsvary, Marianne

DRD-MI  941 54.23Kadiri, Noor M

PCC-MI  842 54.71Brown, Abi J

CW-MI  943 54.88Weakland, Olivia B

PCC-MI  944 55.54Gates, Caroline

CW-MI  845 55.95Strickler, Ella R

DRD-MI  946 56.40Hunt, Mila T

GPG-MI  847 56.66Collins, Meghan B

DASA-MI 1048 56.70Woods, Maliyah

CW-MI  949 58.54De Grenier, Evie M

GPG-MI 1050 59.03Elkasovic, Hana C

SST-MI  951 59.17Duda, Josie H

CW-MI  952 59.18Leng, Cindy

SST-MI  853 1:02.51McVeigh, Lucy J

SST-MI  854 1:02.75Stovcsik, Sydney D

SST-MI 1055 1:03.85Kim, Olivia Y

DASA-MI  956 1:04.98McGhee, Jorja L

PCC-MI  857 1:06.26Lu, Mia

SST-MI  958 1:09.27Rajat, Zoya

SST-MI  959 1:10.97Lambert, Bradley O

CW-MI  960 1:12.83Sheorey, Anisha A

NOVA-MI  9--- DQAzwan, Evie M

 
Event 58  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LL-MI  91 38.89Aala, Jefferson T

FISH-MI 102 39.25Dedinsky, Logan R

CW-MI  93 43.35Hovord, Theo C

FISH-MI 104 43.56Yu, Ryan R

FISH-MI 105 43.69Pittman, Ethan J

CW-MI 106 44.12Xu, William W

SST-MI 107 45.71Zdrada, Matthew J

SST-MI  88 46.81Zdrada, Drew T

FFYS-MI  99 46.85Mohri, Shun

Razors-MI  810 47.42Jones, Jimmie A

SST-MI 1011 47.84Huynh, David D

GLT-MI  912 48.38Meade, Jacob F

SLA-MI 1013 49.39Mason, George H

CW-MI 1014 51.11Zink, Sammy M

CW-MI  915 51.56Lardo, Graham K

SST-MI 1016 51.67Nance, Brennan B

CW-MI 1017 51.94McLaughlin, Myles J

CW-MI  818 52.50Ngo, EdIson D

CW-MI  819 55.27Zhou, Alex N

GPG-MI 1020 56.33DeMaria, Connor J

DRD-MI  921 57.60Botello, Max M

CW-MI  822 58.24Cao, Oliver

SST-MI  723 58.63Katz, Tom

SST-MI  924 1:00.46Arsovski, Nicholas A

NOVA-MI  725 1:05.17Tischler, Felix W

CW-MI  726 1:05.84Khokhar, Wasay U

SST-MI  927 1:10.47Lillie, Ethan R

SST-MI 1028 1:10.73Lv, Lucas

CW-MI  729 1:13.96Diaz Rivas, Alejandro

DRD-MI  830 1:16.08Mawji, Hasan

SST-MI  831 1:16.11Etter, JM M

NOVA-MI  832 1:26.65Guysinsky, Max M

DRD-MI  8--- DQMawji, Miqdad H

CW-MI  9--- DQAnkwatsa, Sim V

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 36.16Hovord, Meghan E

USSC-MI 122 37.08Yakel, Kate E

USSC-MI 123 37.39Clyne, Kayla V

CW-MI 114 37.43Chang, Junia E

CW-MI 115 37.76Zakrajsek, Hallie J

NOVA-MI 126 38.68Stander, Zoe E

FISH-MI 127 39.11Minoletti, Merabella V

FFYS-MI 118 40.28Brown, Maia M

NOVA-MI 129 40.38Tischler, Karson M

DRD-MI 1110 40.65Hawkins, Avery A

LL-MI 1211 40.73Bryen, Isabel

PCC-MI 1112 40.82Garant, Amelia

CW-MI 1113 41.18McNair, Abby M

LL-MI 1214 41.23Yokozawa, Miyu

SST-MI 1215 41.81Bishu, Nuala S

UN-01-MI 1116 41.88Masserant, Camryn I

SST-MI 1117 42.25Manthei, Claire R

PCC-MI 1218 42.47Carpenter, Gabrielle

CW-MI 1219 42.53Liu, Rebecca E

PCC-MI 1120 42.71Barrett, Autumn

CW-MI 1221 42.96Ledermann, Iolana K

SST-MI 1122 44.19Heilbronn, Eleanor W

FISH-MI 1223 44.34Raveed, Acacia E

CW-MI 1224 44.41Steiger, Rory E

CW-MI 1125 45.12Won, Tatum J

SLA-MI 1226 45.73Chmielewski, Alexa R

PCC-MI 1127 46.08Sadowski, Erin N

CW-MI 1128 47.23Steiger, Quinn Q

SLA-MI 1229 47.84Mason, Ella D

SST-MI 1130 48.34Courtney, Naomi K

CW-MI 11*31 49.16Eavy, Anna S

SST-MI 12*31 49.16Doad, Ameera
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SLA-MI 1233 50.88Dorgan, Charli A

CW-MI 1134 51.13De Grenier, Ila R

SLA-MI 1135 51.40Hart, Sydney G

CW-MI 1136 52.48Silva Castro, Itzayana

PCC-MI 1137 53.83Adelman, Bea C

DRD-MI 1138 55.31Kadiri, Fatima

Razors-MI 1139 59.15Thakor, Diyah D

SST-MI 11--- DQLiu, Grace E

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPG-MI 121 33.91Cooper, Anthony L

CW-MI 122 34.86Deng, Ethan L

CW-MI 123 35.72Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

GLT-MI 124 36.08Meade, Joshua D

CW-MI 125 36.25Doerschug, Matthew J

PCC-MI 126 36.34O'Beirne, Grant H

PCC-MI 117 36.54Northington, Eddie E

USSC-MI 128 36.84Chalmers, Logan A

USSC-MI 129 37.47Nangoy, Deston W

Razors-MI 1210 38.13King, Carlton L

SST-MI 1211 39.09Decker, Henry J

NOVA-MI 1112 40.70Vasconcelos, Lucas C

PCC-MI 1213 40.73Mao, Ben B

SST-MI 1214 40.76Wang, Franklin S

CW-MI 1115 41.29Plunkett, Nao S

SST-MI 1216 41.45Lillie, Jake P

SST-MI 1217 41.48Miller, Josh H

PCC-MI 1218 43.00Fatty, Ousseynou

PCC-MI 1119 43.49Brown, Trevor

GPG-MI 1220 43.79Lambie, Logan M

SLA-MI 1221 44.18Anderson, Everest P

PCC-MI 1122 44.68Kepsel, Caden

MSC-MI 1123 44.93Toth, Zander F

SST-MI 1224 45.32Valdes, Emilio M

SST-MI 1225 45.65Nance, Dayton C

CW-MI 1226 47.01Zavala Velazquez, Ruben

FISH-MI 1127 47.38Srivatsa, Abhinav M

FISH-MI 1228 48.98Rodriguez, Manny M

DRD-MI 1129 49.49Almoamin, Ridha M

CW-MI 1130 49.83Magenau, Sebastian J

CW-MI 1131 50.09Lamanna-Hryhorczuk, Nicholas

SST-MI 1132 52.15Shankland, Jackson H

CW-MI 11*33 52.54Sears, Cameron A

DRD-MI 11*33 52.54Mawji, Maysam H

SST-MI 1135 53.48Martinez, Oliver N

DRD-MI 1136 53.87Mawji, Mahdi A

SLA-MI 1237 54.93Iwahashi, Takumi

DASA-MI 1138 57.26Brown, Ruben

CW-MI 1139 58.17Chen, Shu

DASA-MI 1140 1:04.75Becker, Chase

 
Event 61  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 101 1:22.52Behnke, Lainie M

NOVA-MI  82 1:34.61Xu, Kayla X

PCC-MI 103 1:36.16Chen, Michelle

SST-MI 104 1:48.48Bishu, Maeve J

SST-MI  9--- DQFarrell, Grace A

 
Event 62  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LL-MI  91 1:25.90Aala, Jefferson T

FISH-MI 102 1:29.84Dedinsky, Logan R

CW-MI 103 1:40.47Dunbar, Benny S

SST-MI 104 1:50.44Kim, Ryan D

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 1:15.89Tyankova, Gabi Z

CW-MI 112 1:16.03Heavner, Piper L

NOVA-MI 123 1:16.29Herder, Ella A

FFYS-MI 124 1:18.01Birmelin, Kinley R

FFYS-MI 115 1:19.74Brown, Maia M

NOVA-MI 126 1:21.10Stander, Zoe E

SST-MI 127 1:22.80Kelley, Emma F

SST-MI 128 1:22.89Wickman, Sophia J

SLA-MI 129 1:24.20Boettger, Mackenzie M

CW-MI 1110 1:24.34Zakrajsek, Hallie J

LL-MI 1211 1:24.47Yokozawa, Miyu

DRD-MI 1112 1:26.73Williams, Lily G

DRD-MI 1113 1:31.91Hawkins, Avery A

CW-MI 1114 1:32.24Milliman, Hailey V

SST-MI 1115 1:32.56Duda, Avery E

GPG-MI 1116 1:34.78Brennan, Nora M

SST-MI 1117 1:35.38Robertson, Gemma H

NOVA-MI 1118 1:38.94Marriott, Allie M

SST-MI 1219 1:47.69Spears, Teagan L

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 121 1:11.91Lovasz, Tucker J

GPG-MI 122 1:18.89Cooper, Anthony L

NOVA-MI 113 1:19.06Tinsley-Bradford, Ace D

CW-MI 124 1:19.67Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 12*5 1:20.00Phillips, Ethan A

FISH-MI 11*5 1:20.00Senakiewich, Ethan D

NOVA-MI 117 1:20.54Vasconcelos, Lucas C

USSC-MI 128 1:21.11Nangoy, Deston W

CW-MI 129 1:26.48Menees, Connor L

CW-MI 1210 1:30.82Tocco, Luke A

DASA-MI 1211 1:32.40Golden III, Maynard M

SST-MI 1212 1:32.78Gatermann, Zavien B

SST-MI 1213 1:33.11Nance, Dayton C

PCC-MI 1214 1:33.30Pradeep, Aaryan

SST-MI 1215 1:33.62Miller, Josh H

SST-MI 1116 1:39.41Craigmile, Francis J

NOVA-MI 1117 1:39.69Valentine, Levi P
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2025 CW May Showers - 5/16/2025 to 5/18/2025

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2425136

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 64  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 1218 1:44.74Fatty, Ousseynou

SST-MI 1119 1:45.30Christoff, Miles T

 
Event 65  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFYS-MI 101 2:54.19Varga, Maryn T

CW-MI 102 3:01.70Loewit, Claire Z

CW-MI 103 3:01.78Molter, Nola S

PCC-MI 104 3:18.55Chen, Michelle

CW-MI 105 3:21.98Shen, Chenyi

LL-MI 106 3:26.94Jorgenson, Aubrey G

NOVA-MI 107 3:26.99LeClair, Marley J

PCC-MI 108 3:32.56Morgan, Elsie M

PCC-MI 109 3:33.95Bontila, Julia

CW-MI 1010 3:33.97Johannsson, Avery D

DASA-MI  911 3:36.34Jones, Kayla M

SST-MI 1012 3:37.03Li, Ruoshan S

DRD-MI  913 3:37.49Kaye, Briar L

SST-MI  914 3:37.89Xia, Thea

CW-MI 1015 3:46.09Strickler, Gracie M

PCC-MI 1016 3:51.83Rossi, Caroline

PCC-MI  9--- DQBuckler, Hazel B

CW-MI  9--- DQWeakland, Olivia B

GPG-MI 10--- DQBeland, Bridgie E

 
Event 66  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  91 3:12.89Hovord, Theo C

CW-MI 102 3:15.39Greene, Bennett B

FISH-MI 103 3:15.42Dedinsky, Logan R

FFYS-MI  94 3:46.23Mohri, Shun

CW-MI  85 4:20.47Zhou, Alex N

FISH-MI 10--- DQKalugotla, Yuvansh N


